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V) UPTEMPO

TIME EVENT MONITORING

Il Meia-Maratona Asces-Unita 65 Anos
11 de Agosto de 2024

10KM | MASC
POS #
1 1783
2 1609
3 1774
4 1504
5 1754
6 1548
7 1576
8 1650
9 1738
10 1680
11 1651
12 1673
13 1570
14 1585
15 1781
16 1758
17 1821
18 1513
19 1578

NOME Equipe

Jose Marcio Leao Da Silva
Valdelin Siqueira Da Silva

Jonas Soares Dionizio Alves
Julio Cesar Silva Ferreira

Fabio Joao Da Silva

Jose Jucimario Da Silva
Germano Tintino Do Nascimento
Carlos Andre Bezerra De Lima
Claudio Henrique Da Silva
Greidison Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Alexandre Da Silva

Diego Correia Cavalcanti

Jose Leandro Dos Santos

Desio De Melo Calado

Jose Erivonaldo De Moraes
Geraldo Joao Da Silva

Renato Alves Da Silva

Silvio Romero Da Silva

Amaro Lucas Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:31:55
00:32:31
00:32:57
00:35:28
00:35:37
00:35:44
00:36:19
00:36:35
00:37:26
00:39:34
00:40:04
00:40:55
00:41:15
00:40:45
00:41:31
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:53

00:42:02

Chegada

00:31:58
00:32:34
00:32:59
00:35:30
00:35:43
00:35:49
00:36:24
00:36:38
00:37:28
00:39:37
00:40:11
00:41:00
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:33
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:41:59

00:42:10

1/96
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1574

1770

1814

1744

1755

1685

1857

1569

1565

1841

1594

1782

1587

1766

1693

1785

1643

1529

1799

1526

1656

1786

1842

1546

1599

1819
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Cristiano Barbosa Da Silva
Jaciel

Luciano Alves Da Silva

Darly Everlin Da Silva

José Altair De Souza Mendes

Geraldo Alves De Souza Junior

Robson Bazilio De Vasconcelos Junior

Jose Djailson Da Gama

Danielle Aurilio Silvestre Barros
Werley José Da Silva

Jose Edvan Sabino Couto De Araujo
Jose Gustavo Da Silva

Josue Alves De Almeida Filho

Igor Cesar Dos Santos

Leonardo Oliveira Da Silva

Jose Robervalter Dos Santos Silva
Diego Santiago Freire Sousa
Antonio Francisco Das Chagas Neto
Manfreed Alencar

Sergio Soares Da Silva

Genilson Cordeiro Dos Santos

José Ronaldo Cabral Dos Santos
Wesley Cunha Santos

Elton Carlos Silva De Lima

Nailson Da Silva Mendonca

Reginaldo Gomes De Lima Neto

00:42:04

00:42:31

00:42:32

00:42:53

00:42:58

00:43:12

00:44:56

00:45:23

00:45:26

00:47:15

00:47:05

00:47:59

00:47:51

00:48:20

00:48:18

00:48:47

00:26:56

00:48:50

00:48:02

00:49:11

00:49:22

00:49:36

00:49:16

00:49:39

00:49:48

00:50:00

00:42:11

00:42:34

00:42:59

00:43:00

00:43:02

00:43:18

00:45:04

00:45:57

00:45:57

00:47:19

00:47:31

00:48:03

00:48:31

00:48:33

00:48:50

00:48:53

00:48:58

00:49:14

00:49:21

00:49:27

00:49:29

00:49:43

00:49:45

00:49:49

00:49:59

00:50:24
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

1794

1745

1597

1777

1501

1708

1602

1779

1816

1618

1843

1613

1796

1575

1830

1571

1771

1655

1847

1660

1611

1536

1637

1541

1584

1712

Uptempo

Lindomar Luiz Da Silva

Davi Santos Natividade

Fabio Jose Bezerra De Arimateia
Jose Adilson Andrade Silva

Kaua Winicius Da Silva

José Faustino Silva

Gustavo Henrique Lima De Oliveira
Jose Brenno Ferreira Coelho Benjamim
Pedro De Lucena Maia Neto

lago Jose Da Silva

William David

Luis Henrique De Oliveira Silva
Lucas Jose Almeida

Rian De Araujo Tavares

Ryan Williams Teodoro Da Silva
Rodrigo Jose Florencio Salvador
Jackson Jose Florencio Junior
Ranieri Coelho Benjamim Da Silva Junior
Marcos Jorge Santos De Luna Leite
Adriano Jose Da Silva

Thiago Moreira

Emanuel Jose Fagundes Da Silva
Carlos Adauto Da Silva

Ronaldo Rodrigues Da Silva
Geilton Lopes De Oliveira

Douglas Cesar Moura Pereira De Castro

:: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:50:22

00:50:13

00:50:06

00:50:30

00:50:53

00:50:43

00:50:53

00:51:12

00:31:20

00:50:51

00:50:35

00:51:04

00:51:39

00:51:27

00:51:31

00:52:15

00:32:32

00:52:45

00:52:54

00:53:34

00:54:03

00:53:55

00:53:27

00:53:51

00:54:03

00:53:47

00:50:35

00:50:42

00:50:48

00:50:55

00:50:58

00:50:59

00:51:05

00:51:25

00:51:28

00:51:31

00:51:45

00:51:47

00:51:50

00:51:52

00:52:08

00:52:31

00:52:40

00:52:57

00:53:15

00:53:34

00:54:03

00:54:16

00:54:29

00:54:32

00:54:40

00:54:46
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72

73

74

75

76

77
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1835

1577

1543

1761

1528

1787

1561

1726

1605

1603

1631

1519

1862

1831

1697

1756

1564

1653

1634

1641

1729

1590

1798

1562

1512

1748
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Tiago Campos

Guilherme David Silva

Jose Carlos Bernardo Da Silva Filho
Guilherme Assuncao

Breno De Vasconcelos Santos

Jose Samuel De Lima

Helder Vinicius De Moura

Allison Gleber De Oliveira Gomes
Denis Lamartine Tavares Pinange
Paulo Alves De Souza

Gilmar Bezerra Do Nascimento
Jeova Hallan De Medeiros

Wilson De Sousa E Silva

Sebastiao Rubens

Joao Augusto Lima De Azevedo E Freitas
Felipe Florencio Da Silva

Ailton Antonio Da Silva

Flavio Dalbuquerque Machado
Lucas Bezerra Guimaraes De Almeida
Nailson Azevedo Ferreira E Silva
Alvaro Fernandes Torres

Aldiran De Holanda Silva

Lucivanio Firmino Dos Santos
Emanuel Almeida

Sosteles Filho

Edesio Nogueira Lucas

00:54:36

00:54:30

00:54:36

00:54:49

00:55:03

00:54:58

00:54:56

00:55:13

00:54:28

00:55:19

00:55:29

00:55:48

00:56:36

00:55:20

00:55:18

00:56:39

00:56:35

00:56:12

00:57:01

00:56:59

00:57:27

00:56:54

00:57:36

00:57:06

00:56:54

00:57:23

00:54:47

00:55:05

00:55:09

00:55:10

00:55:17

00:55:19

00:55:27

00:55:41

00:55:41

00:55:48

00:55:58

00:56:15

00:56:36

00:56:42

00:56:49

00:57:05

00:57:08

00:57:08

00:57:14

00:57:27

00:57:30

00:57:36

00:57:44

00:57:44

00:57:46

00:58:00
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98

99
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101

102
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1719

1521

1604

1640

1657

1664

1534

1769

1724

1791

1888

1595

1702

1715

1678

1852

1572

1822

1588

1851

1558

1725

1778

1626

1625

1784

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Adelmo Jose Regis De Carvalho
Paulo Henrique Alves De Araujo Neves
Jose Augusto Da Silva

Erick Henrique Silva Alves

Valmir Ribeiro Silva

Bruno Lima

Matheus Brito De Almeida

italo Lucas Inocencio Da Silva
Alexsandro Da Silva Vieira

Kaué Anténio Batista Calado

Breno Frederico Ludovico De Queiroz
Carla Patricia Da Silva Franca
Thyago De Oliveira Salomao
Leoandro Jose Caetano Da Silva
David Silva Salvador

Matheus Cox Silva Vasconcelos
Walter Augusto De Andrade Neto
Ricardo Henrique Pereira Dos Anjos
Euclides Roberto De Morais Barros Junior
Matheus Cordeiro Graciano

Samuel Marinho De Araujo

Allano Gustavo Monteiro Santos
Allyson Andre Moraes Rodrigues
Pedro Henrique

Rizamak De Araujo Tavares

Jose Peroba Oliveira Santos Filho

00:57:26

00:57:38

00:58:01

00:58:24

00:58:24

00:57:48

00:58:54

00:58:07

00:59:03

00:58:57

00:59:01

00:58:54

00:58:29

00:59:27

00:59:37

00:58:43

00:59:15

00:58:49

00:59:28

00:59:18

01:00:01

01:00:14

01:00:34

01:00:09

01:00:25

00:59:40

00:58:21

00:58:38

00:58:38

00:58:38

00:58:40

00:58:52

00:59:10

00:59:15

00:59:18

00:59:18

00:59:19

00:59:20

00:59:33

00:59:48

00:59:48

00:59:54

00:59:59

01:00:01

01:00:08

01:00:08

01:00:34

01:00:38

01:00:47

01:00:50

01:00:50

01:00:56
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124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1667

1728

1773

1734

1644

1739

1797

1817

1723

1624

1824

1765

1789

1670

1846

1700

1622

1810

1646

1581

1580

1540

1559

1704

1837

1606
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Atos Ranieri Vasconcelos Gomes
Alvaro César Rodrigues Bezerra
Joao Guilherme Araujo Lima
Arthur Benevides Soares

Thyago Luiz De Carvalho Tavares
Claudio Marcelo F Cavalcanti Filho
Luciano Fernandes Monteiro
Rafael Henrique De Lira

Alex Lima Da Silva

Geraldo Bruno Queiroz De Lima
Rivaldo Da Silva Marques

laggo Henrique Quirino Souza
Julio Matheus Barbosa Alves De Lira
Benedito Gomes Barbosa

Marcos Antonio Assuncao Freitas
Sandro Enzo Anconetani

Eric Gardel Bezerra Maciel

Miguel Marinho Costa

Vinicius Santiago Bezerra

Neson Gustavo De Araujo Souza Mascarenhas
Neson Mascarenhas Dos Santos
Wemenson Alves Da Silva

Flavio Jose Cintra De Almeida
Raul Cesar De Andrade Soares
Victor Daniel Inocéncio Da Silva

Jose Fagner Lopes Menezes

01:00:46

01:00:43

01:01:02

01:01:14

01:00:59

01:01:25

01:01:09

01:00:46

01:00:47

01:01:11

01:01:46

01:01:24

01:01:41

01:01:40

01:01:06

01:01:10

01:00:35

01:01:13

01:01:47

01:01:42

01:01:43

01:02:16

01:02:35

01:01:57

01:02:06

01:01:59

01:01:14

01:01:28

01:01:32

01:01:34

01:01:41

01:01:48

01:01:50

01:01:50

01:01:51

01:01:51

01:01:54

01:01:58

01:02:01

01:02:01

01:02:04

01:02:16

01:02:16

01:02:31

01:02:34

01:02:37

01:02:37

01:02:41

01:02:55

01:03:05

01:03:14

01:03:14
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150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1666

1699

1619

1800

1808

1654

1533

1827

1506

1621

1563

1517

1633

1550

1681

1630

1775

1823

1555

1662

1620

1825

1645

1698

1663

1889
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Caio Ferreira De Farias
Jonatas De Oliveira Silva
Ronald Sostenes Silva Oliveira
Manoel Faustino Da Silva Filho
Matheus Cristhyan

Helio Batista De Andrade
Roger Fabio Moura

Ronaldo Alves De Souto

Jose Laercio Da Silva Filho

Pedro Henrique Pergentino Da Silva

Elinaldo Jose Da Silva

Edson Jose Da Silva

Savio Francisco Matias Da Silva
Luciano Ferreira De Lima
Rubens Duarte Azevedo Filho
Adriano Elias Da Silva

Jonatas David Silva De Medeiros
Richard Fabio De Queiroz Silva
Roberto Galdino Da Silva
Anderson Silva Oliveira

Padua Pereira Santos Aquino
Rodolfo Alves Cavalcanti
Benilton Jose Bezerra

Joao Manoel Silva Filho

Matheus Vinicius Nascimento Lima

Eduardo Henrique De Sousa Ludovico

01:02:43

00:41:55

01:03:27

00:59:27

01:03:49

01:04:04

01:03:57

01:04:25

01:00:16

01:04:24

01:03:29

01:04:56

01:05:04

01:05:17

01:04:25

01:05:54

01:06:33

01:06:29

00:46:48

01:06:09

01:06:08

01:06:00

01:06:41

00:47:01

01:07:22

01:08:03

01:03:14

01:03:16

01:03:56

01:04:08

01:04:09

01:04:27

01:04:34

01:04:36

01:04:39

01:04:39

01:04:40

01:05:18

01:05:18

01:05:30

01:05:33

01:06:38

01:06:44

01:06:46

01:07:03

01:07:11

01:07:19

01:07:20

01:07:31

01:07:36

01:07:53

01:08:19
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176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1863

1614

1737

1752

1687

1677

1538

1834

1860

1679

1762

1525

1727

1801

1509

1764

1887

1661

1751

1722

1890

1515

1689

1652

1838

1802
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Wilton Ferreira Da Silva

Edson Bezerra De Barros

Carlos Fernandes Monteiro

Elvessio Torres De Moura

Gleriston Miranda Galdino

Tulio Santos

Jose Paulo

Thiago

Thiago Germano Alves

Erich Veloso De Araujo

Guilherme Oliveira Nejaim

Roosevelt Severo De Almeida
Allysson Ranyey Florencio De Araujo
Manoel Fernando Dos Santos Gomes
Jose Rafael Vinicius Nunes Da Costa
Hugo Tabosa Gervasio

Welington Florentino Da Silva
Jailson Cavalcante Da Silva

Eduardo Kevin Da Silva Ribeiro
Ailton De Araujo Marcos

Saulo Silva De Miranda

Jose Manoel De Almeida Santos
Igor Pablo Maciel Freire

Caio Luis Figueiredo Silva Siqueira
Wagner Barros Da Silva

Marcio De Araujo Carvalho

01:08:13

01:08:30

01:08:14

01:08:56

01:08:24

01:08:41

01:08:49

01:

10:15

01:09:44

01:09:38

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:11:03

:11:33

112:32

112:20

112:45

:13:50

11:44

114:33

115:28

116:21

:16:53

116:47

116:45

118:26

116:33

:18:50

01:08:48

01:08:49

01:08:57

01:09:11

01:09:12

01:09:23

01:

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01:

10:09

:10:29

:10:37

:10:50

11:34

:12:31

:12:56

13:11

:13:24

:14:30

:14:34

:15:08

:15:47

:16:58

:17:26

:17:39

17:44

18:52

01:20:03

01:20:07

8/96
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202 1753 Ericlys Cristiano Bezerra 01:19:20 01:20:32
203 1788 Josue Ferreira Silva 01:20:34 01:21:01
204 1542 Tiago Ribeiro Da Silva 01:20:44 01:21:48
205 1683 Erik Barbosa Da Silva 01:00:51 01:21:58
206 1649 Caique Eduardo Leitao Alves 01:27:52 01:28:35
207 1556 Joao Vinicius Silva Vale Gonzaga 01:32:09 01:32:30
208 1707 Kayky Ferreira De Lima 01:32:09 01:32:31
209 1780 Jose Eduardo Monteiro Da Silva 01:14:49 01:34:59
210 1854 Rannoan Raziery Dos Santos Lima 01:34:55 01:35:03
211 1705 José Veridiano Dos Santos 01:42:11  01:43:15
212 1598 Juarez Jose Simiao Filho 01:45:18 01:46:03
213 1776 Jorge Barbosa De Medeiros 01:46:16  01:47:21
214 1718 Adelio Muniz De Lira Neto 02:04:19 02:04:46
215 1648 Gabriel Henrique De Lima Duarte 02:07:02 02:07:36

216 1566 Adolfo De Lemos Marinho
217 1839 Wagner Candido Dos Santos Da Silva
218 1627 Elenildo Bernado Da Silva

DSQ 1554 Jose Carlos Silva 00:27:12 00:32:49

10KM | MASC | FE1417

POS # NOME Equipe T. Chegada
Liquido

1 1501 Kaua Winicius Da Silva 00:50:53 00:50:58

2 1663 Matheus Vinicius Nascimento Lima 01:07:22 01:07:53

10KM | MASC | FE1824

POS # NOME Equipe T. Chegada
Liquido

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running 9/96
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1782

1587

1766

1796

1575

1830

1577

1761

1561

1634

1521

1791

1572

1588

1728

1824

1789

1646

1837

1699

1619

1808

1621

1633

1677

1762
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Jose Gustavo Da Silva

Josue Alves De Almeida Filho

Igor Cesar Dos Santos

Lucas Jose Almeida

Rian De Araujo Tavares

Ryan Williams Teodoro Da Silva
Guilherme David Silva

Guilherme Assuncao

Helder Vinicius De Moura

Lucas Bezerra Guimaraes De Almeida
Paulo Henrique Alves De Araujo Neves
Kaué Anténio Batista Calado

Walter Augusto De Andrade Neto
Euclides Roberto De Morais Barros Junior
Alvaro César Rodrigues Bezerra
Rivaldo Da Silva Marques

Julio Matheus Barbosa Alves De Lira
Vinicius Santiago Bezerra

Victor Daniel Inocéncio Da Silva
Jonatas De Oliveira Silva

Ronald Sostenes Silva Oliveira
Matheus Cristhyan

Pedro Henrique Pergentino Da Silva
Savio Francisco Matias Da Silva

Tulio Santos

Guilherme Oliveira Nejaim

00:47:59

00:47:51

00:48:20

00:51:39

00:51:27

00:51:31

00:54:30

00:54:49

00:54:56

00:57:01

00:57:38

00:58:57

00:59:15

00:59:28

01:00:43

01:01:46

01:01:41

01:01:47

01:02:06

00:41:55

01:03:27

01:03:49

01:04:24

01:05:04

01:08:41

01:11:03

00:48:03

00:48:31

00:48:33

00:51:50

00:51:52

00:52:08

00:55:05

00:55:10

00:55:27

00:57:14

00:58:38

00:59:18

00:59:59

01:00:08

01:01:28

01:01:54

01:02:01

01:02:34

01:03:14

01:03:16

01:03:56

01:04:09

01:04:39

01:05:18

01:09:23

01:11:34

10/96
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1727

1509

1751

1652

1683

1556

1707

1854

1839
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Allysson Ranyey Florencio De Araujo
Jose Rafael Vinicius Nunes Da Costa
Eduardo Kevin Da Silva Ribeiro

Caio Luis Figueiredo Silva Siqueira
Erik Barbosa Da Silva

Joao Vinicius Silva Vale Gonzaga
Kayky Ferreira De Lima

Rannoan Raziery Dos Santos Lima

Wagner Candido Dos Santos Da Silva

10KM | MASC | FE2530

POS

10

11

12

13

14

#

1609

1504

1754

1576

1738

1744

1857

1841

1594

1693

1546

1602

1843

1613

NOME Equipe

Valdelin Siqueira Da Silva

Julio Cesar Silva Ferreira

Fabio Joao Da Silva

Germano Tintino Do Nascimento
Claudio Henrique Da Silva

Darly Everlin Da Silva

Robson Bazilio De Vasconcelos Junior
Werley José Da Silva

Jose Edvan Sabino Couto De Araujo
Leonardo Oliveira Da Silva

Elton Carlos Silva De Lima

Gustavo Henrique Lima De Oliveira
William David

Luis Henrique De Oliveira Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:12:32
01:12:45
01:15:28
01:18:26
01:00:51
01:32:09
01:32:09

01:34:55

T.
Liquido

00:32:31
00:35:28
00:35:37
00:36:19
00:37:26
00:42:53
00:44:56
00:47:15
00:47:05
00:48:18
00:49:39
00:50:53
00:50:35

00:51:04

01:12:56
01:13:24
01:15:47
01:18:52
01:21:58
01:32:30
01:32:31

01:35:03

Chegada

00:32:34
00:35:30
00:35:43
00:36:24
00:37:28
00:43:00
00:45:04
00:47:19
00:47:31
00:48:50
00:49:49
00:51:05
00:51:45

00:51:47

11/96
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1571

1536

1543

1787

1831

1756

1748

1664

1534

1888

1852

1558

1784

1734

1817

1846

1700

1581

1540

1666

1800

1506

1825

1889

1687

1801
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Rodrigo Jose Florencio Salvador
Emanuel Jose Fagundes Da Silva
Jose Carlos Bernardo Da Silva Filho
Jose Samuel De Lima

Sebastiao Rubens

Felipe Florencio Da Silva

Edesio Nogueira Lucas

Bruno Lima

Matheus Brito De Almeida

Breno Frederico Ludovico De Queiroz
Matheus Cox Silva Vasconcelos
Samuel Marinho De Araujo

Jose Peroba Oliveira Santos Filho
Arthur Benevides Soares

Rafael Henrique De Lira

Marcos Antonio Assuncao Freitas
Sandro Enzo Anconetani

Neson Gustavo De Araujo Souza Mascarenhas
Wemenson Alves Da Silva

Caio Ferreira De Farias

Manoel Faustino Da Silva Filho

Jose Laercio Da Silva Filho

Rodolfo Alves Cavalcanti

Eduardo Henrique De Sousa Ludovico
Gleriston Miranda Galdino

Manoel Fernando Dos Santos Gomes

00:52:15

00:53:55

00:54:36

00:54:58

00:55:20

00:56:39

00:57:23

00:57:48

00:58:54

00:59:01

00:58:43

01:00:01

00:59:40

01:01:14

01:00:46

01:01:06

01:01:10

01:01:42

01:02:16

01:02:43

00:59:27

01:00:16

01:06:00

01:08:03

01:08:24

01:12:20

00:52:31

00:54:16

00:55:09

00:55:19

00:56:42

00:57:05

00:58:00

00:58:52

00:59:10

00:59:19

00:59:54

01:00:34

01:00:56

01:01:34

01:01:50

01:02:04

01:02:16

01:02:37

01:02:41

01:03:14

01:04:08

01:04:39

01:07:20

01:08:19

01:09:12

01:13:11

12/96
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41

42

43

1753

1649

1648
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Ericlys Cristiano Bezerra
Caique Eduardo Leitao Alves

Gabriel Henrique De Lima Duarte

10KM | MASC | FE3140

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

#

1783

1774

1548

1673

1781

1758

1821

1574

1770

1565

1643

1529

1799

1842

1599

1819

1597

1779

1816

1618

NOME Equipe

Jose Marcio Leao Da Silva

Jonas Soares Dionizio Alves

Jose Jucimario Da Silva

Diego Correia Cavalcanti

Jose Erivonaldo De Moraes

Geraldo Joao Da Silva

Renato Alves Da Silva

Cristiano Barbosa Da Silva

Jaciel

Danielle Aurilio Silvestre Barros
Diego Santiago Freire Sousa
Antonio Francisco Das Chagas Neto
Manfreed Alencar

Wesley Cunha Santos

Nailson Da Silva Mendonca
Reginaldo Gomes De Lima Neto
Fabio Jose Bezerra De Arimateia
Jose Brenno Ferreira Coelho Benjamim
Pedro De Lucena Maia Neto

lago Jose Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:19:20
01:27:52

02:07:02

T.
Liquido

00:31:55
00:32:57
00:35:44
00:40:55
00:41:31
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:42:04
00:42:31
00:45:26
00:26:56
00:48:50
00:48:02
00:49:16
00:49:48
00:50:00
00:50:06
00:51:12
00:31:20

00:50:51

01:20:32
01:28:35

02:07:36

Chegada

00:31:58
00:32:59
00:35:49
00:41:00
00:41:33
00:41:36
00:41:38
00:42:11
00:42:34
00:45:57
00:48:58
00:49:14
00:49:21
00:49:45
00:49:59
00:50:24
00:50:48
00:51:25
00:51:28

00:51:31

13/96
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

1771

1655

1847

1660

1611

1835

1528

1605

1519

1862

1697

1798

1562

1512

1640

1657

1769

1595

1702

1822

1851

1626

1667

1773

1644

1739
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Jackson Jose Florencio Junior
Ranieri Coelho Benjamim Da Silva Junior
Marcos Jorge Santos De Luna Leite
Adriano Jose Da Silva

Thiago Moreira

Tiago Campos

Breno De Vasconcelos Santos
Denis Lamartine Tavares Pinange
Jeova Hallan De Medeiros

Wilson De Sousa E Silva

Joao Augusto Lima De Azevedo E Freitas
Lucivanio Firmino Dos Santos
Emanuel Almeida

Sosteles Filho

Erick Henrique Silva Alves

Valmir Ribeiro Silva

italo Lucas Inocencio Da Silva
Carla Patricia Da Silva Franca
Thyago De Oliveira Salomao
Ricardo Henrique Pereira Dos Anjos
Matheus Cordeiro Graciano

Pedro Henrique

Atos Ranieri Vasconcelos Gomes
Joao Guilherme Araujo Lima
Thyago Luiz De Carvalho Tavares

Claudio Marcelo F Cavalcanti Filho

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:32:32

00:52:45

00:52:54

00:53:34

00:54:03

00:54:36

00:55:03

00:54:28

00:55:48

00:56:36

00:55:18

00:57:36

00:57:06

00:56:54

00:58:24

00:58:24

00:58:07

00:58:54

00:58:29

00:58:49

00:59:18

01:00:09

01:00:46

01:01:02

01:00:59

01:01:25

00:52:40

00:52:57

00:53:15

00:53:34

00:54:03

00:54:47

00:55:17

00:55:41

00:56:15

00:56:36

00:56:49

00:57:44

00:57:44

00:57:46

00:58:38

00:58:40

00:59:15

00:59:20

00:59:33

01:00:01

01:00:08

01:00:50

01:01:14

01:01:32

01:01:41

01:01:48

14/96
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1723

1624

1765

1559

1704

1517

1555

1662

1620

1834

1661

1838

1802

1542

1780
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Alex Lima Da Silva

Geraldo Bruno Queiroz De Lima
laggo Henrique Quirino Souza
Flavio Jose Cintra De Almeida
Raul Cesar De Andrade Soares
Edson Jose Da Silva

Roberto Galdino Da Silva
Anderson Silva Oliveira

Padua Pereira Santos Aquino
Thiago

Jailson Cavalcante Da Silva
Wagner Barros Da Silva

Marcio De Araujo Carvalho
Tiago Ribeiro Da Silva

Jose Eduardo Monteiro Da Silva

10KM | MASC | FE4150

POS

#

1650

1680

1651

1570

1585

1513

1755

1569

NOME Equipe

Carlos Andre Bezerra De Lima
Greidison Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Alexandre Da Silva

Jose Leandro Dos Santos

Desio De Melo Calado

Silvio Romero Da Silva

José Altair De Souza Mendes

Jose Djailson Da Gama

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:00:47
01:01:11
01:01:24
01:02:35
01:01:57
01:04:56
00:46:48
01:06:09
01:06:08
01:10:15
01:14:33
01:16:33
01:18:50
01:20:44

01:14:49

T.
Liquido

00:36:35
00:39:34
00:40:04
00:41:15
00:40:45
00:41:53
00:42:58

00:45:23

01:01:51
01:01:51
01:01:58
01:02:55
01:03:05
01:05:18
01:07:03
01:07:11
01:07:19
01:10:29
01:15:08
01:20:03
01:20:07
01:21:48

01:34:59

Chegada

00:36:38
00:39:37
00:40:11
00:41:19
00:41:20
00:41:59
00:43:02

00:45:57

15/96
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1785

1656

1786

1745

1777

1637

1584

1712

1726

1564

1729

1590

1604

1724

1715

1678

1725

1778

1625

1797

1810

1606

1654

1533

1550

1681

Jose Robervalter Dos Santos Silva
Genilson Cordeiro Dos Santos
José Ronaldo Cabral Dos Santos
Davi Santos Natividade

Jose Adilson Andrade Silva

Carlos Adauto Da Silva

Geilton Lopes De Oliveira

Douglas Cesar Moura Pereira De Castro

Allison Gleber De Oliveira Gomes
Ailton Antonio Da Silva

Alvaro Fernandes Torres

Aldiran De Holanda Silva

Jose Augusto Da Silva
Alexsandro Da Silva Vieira
Leoandro Jose Caetano Da Silva
David Silva Salvador

Allano Gustavo Monteiro Santos
Allyson Andre Moraes Rodrigues
Rizamak De Araujo Tavares
Luciano Fernandes Monteiro
Miguel Marinho Costa

Jose Fagner Lopes Menezes
Helio Batista De Andrade

Roger Fabio Moura

Luciano Ferreira De Lima

Rubens Duarte Azevedo Filho
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00:48:47

00:49:22

00:49:36

00:50:13

00:50:30

00:53:27

00:54:03

00:53:47

00:55:13

00:56:35

00:57:27

00:56:54

00:58:01

00:59:03

00:59:27

00:59:37

01:00:14

01:00:34

01:00:25

01:01:09

01:01:13

01:01:59

01:04:04

01:03:57

01:05:17

01:04:25

00:48:53

00:49:29

00:49:43

00:50:42

00:50:55

00:54:29

00:54:40

00:54:46

00:55:41

00:57:08

00:57:30

00:57:36

00:58:38

00:59:18

00:59:48

00:59:48

01:00:38

01:00:47

01:00:50

01:01:50

01:02:31

01:03:14

01:04:27

01:04:34

01:05:30

01:05:33

16/96
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

1630

1775

1823

1863

1752

1860

1764

1887

1890

1689

1788

1598

1566
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Adriano Elias Da Silva

Jonatas David Silva De Medeiros
Richard Fabio De Queiroz Silva
Wilton Ferreira Da Silva
Elvessio Torres De Moura
Thiago Germano Alves

Hugo Tabosa Gervasio
Welington Florentino Da Silva
Saulo Silva De Miranda

Igor Pablo Maciel Freire

Josue Ferreira Silva

Juarez Jose Simiao Filho

Adolfo De Lemos Marinho

10KM | MASC | FE51+

POS

10

#

1578

1814

1685

1526

1794

1708

1541

1603

1631

1653

NOME Equipe

Amaro Lucas Da Silva

Luciano Alves Da Silva
Geraldo Alves De Souza Junior
Sergio Soares Da Silva
Lindomar Luiz Da Silva

José Faustino Silva

Ronaldo Rodrigues Da Silva
Paulo Alves De Souza

Gilmar Bezerra Do Nascimento

Flavio Dalbuquerque Machado

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:05:54
01:06:33
01:06:29
01:08:13
01:08:56
01:09:44
01:13:50
01:11:44
01:16:53
01:16:45
01:20:34

01:45:18

T.
Liquido

00:42:02
00:42:32
00:43:12
00:49:11
00:50:22
00:50:43
00:53:51
00:55:19
00:55:29

00:56:12

01:06:38
01:06:44
01:06:46
01:08:48
01:09:11
01:10:37
01:14:30
01:14:34
01:17:26
01:17:44
01:21:01

01:46:03

Chegada

00:42:10
00:42:59
00:43:18
00:49:27
00:50:35
00:50:59
00:54:32
00:55:48
00:55:58

00:57:08

17/96



11/08/2024, 09:38

11 1641
12 1719
13 1670
14 1622
15 1580
16 1827
17 1563
18 1645
19 1698
20 1614
21 1737
22 1538
23 1679
24 1525
25 1722
26 1515
27 1705
28 1776
29 1718
30 1627
DSQ 1554
10KM | FEM
POS #

1 1812
2 1607
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Nailson Azevedo Ferreira E Silva
Adelmo Jose Regis De Carvalho
Benedito Gomes Barbosa

Eric Gardel Bezerra Maciel
Neson Mascarenhas Dos Santos
Ronaldo Alves De Souto
Elinaldo Jose Da Silva

Benilton Jose Bezerra

Joao Manoel Silva Filho

Edson Bezerra De Barros

Carlos Fernandes Monteiro

Jose Paulo

Erich Veloso De Araujo
Roosevelt Severo De Almeida
Ailton De Araujo Marcos

Jose Manoel De Almeida Santos
José Veridiano Dos Santos
Jorge Barbosa De Medeiros
Adelio Muniz De Lira Neto
Elenildo Bernado Da Silva

Jose Carlos Silva

NOME Equipe

Mirian Franco Da Silva

Rubevania Da Silva Alves

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:56:59
00:57:26
01:01:40
01:00:35
01:01:43
01:04:25
01:03:29
01:06:41
00:47:01
01:08:30
01:08:14
01:08:49
01:09:38
01:11:33
01:16:21
01:16:47
01:42:11
01:46:16

02:04:19

00:27:12

T.
Liquido

00:39:14

00:42:48

00:57:27
00:58:21
01:02:01
01:02:16
01:02:37
01:04:36
01:04:40
01:07:31
01:07:36
01:08:49
01:08:57
01:10:09
01:10:50
01:12:31
01:16:58
01:17:39
01:43:15
01:47:21

02:04:46

00:32:49

Chegada

00:39:18

00:42:52

18/96
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3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1642

1828

1668

1829

1844

1593

1552

1612

1759

1544

1793

1684

1806

1682

1809

1518

1861

1853

1582

1859

1639

1596

1610

1527

1537

1848
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Michelle Daniella Inacia Alves Da Silva Souza
Rosana Nunes

Maria Aparecida Pereira Da Silva
Rosimeire Correia Barbosa

Taynara Poliana Goncalves De Melo
Magna Oliveira Cavalcanti Mendonca
Gisele Bezerra De Oliveira

Edvilma Maria Alves Da Silva

Gilzinha Silva

Joselma Monteiro Dos Santos

Lidia Cordeiro

Roxanna Santos Silva

Maria Paula Santana Pinto De Campos
Renata Luana Silva Gomes

Michelly Bezerra Santos

Ingryd Feliciano Lima

Veronica Farias De Lucena

Rafaela Nobrega De Souza Leal

Rita Maria Gonzaga De Araujo Mascarenhas
Tatiane Carmo De Farias

Edilza Santos De Sousa

Regina Celi De Lima

Bianca Maria Brandao Costa

Vera Lucia Monteiro De Albuquerque
Conceicao Keane Gomes Chaves

Maria Goretti Torres Da Silva

00:44:53

00:45:31

00:47:39

00:50:25

00:52:00

00:53:14

00:53:21

00:53:08

00:54:30

00:54:13

00:39:00

00:54:37

00:55:23

00:56:21

00:56:24

00:56:55

00:57:07

00:57:50

00:57:49

00:58:57

00:59:09

00:58:40

00:59:23

00:59:11

00:59:47

00:59:43

00:45:00

00:45:37

00:47:41

00:50:32

00:52:09

00:53:22

00:53:32

00:53:33

00:54:38

00:54:42

00:54:46

00:54:47

00:55:41

00:56:30

00:57:00

00:57:47

00:57:51

00:58:15

00:58:44

00:59:12

00:59:17

00:59:20

00:59:39

00:59:46

00:59:55

00:59:56

19/96
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1850

1736

1713

1818

1757

1535

1508

1511

1767

1524

1507

1551

1658

1608

1567

1560

1623

1750

1720

1520

1746

1514

1557

1795

1647

1636
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Mariana Hansen Maia Silvestre Graciano

Carla Fabiana De Oliveira Sardinha Carvalho

Larissa Veronica Silva Nascimento

Rafaella Mirelli De Menezes Barbosa

Fernanda Mell Oliveira Teixeira Bastos

Jessica Taline Alves Pereira Martins
Viviane Gomes Bezerra

Edilia Cristina Da Silva

llquilane Do Nascimento Soares
Jessica Cordeiro De Lima Valenca
Graciette Ferreira Neves Vieira
Geize Naiara Santos De Menezes
Luciene Dulce Da Silva Souza
Poliana Maria Da Silva

Ana Cristina Da Silva Raposo
Livia Lima Alves Cintra

Maryanni Quixabeira Cavalcanti
Edjane De Araujo Camboim
Adriana Paula Soares Da Silva
Elaine Cristina Macedo Barth
Debora Melo

Simone Lins Bezerra Santos
Marta Veronica Carvalho Xavier

Livia Nathalia Pereira Bezerra

Marina Bezerra De B Pereira Sanguineto

Edjane Helena Da Silva

00:59:18

00:59:37

00:40:09

00:59:45

00:59:41

01:00:56

01:01:02

01:01:11

01:01:23

01:00:59

01:01:06

01:01:45

00:58:34

01:02:06

01:02:20

01:02:36

01:00:55

01:02:50

01:03:25

01:03:02

01:03:27

01:03:32

01:03:33

01:03:37

01:03:30

01:03:42

01:00:08

01:00:15

01:00:20

01:00:50

01:00:58

01:01:06

01:01:21

01:01:21

01:01:46

01:02:06

01:02:07

01:02:07

01:02:23

01:02:40

01:02:47

01:02:55

01:02:55

01:03:08

01:03:36

01:03:38

01:04:05

01:04:09

01:04:11

01:04:23

01:04:29

01:04:40

20/96
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1790

1671

1510

1549

1717

1676

1706

1732

1804

1583

1743

1530

1803

1710

1545

1615

1523

1768

1805

1845

1855

1832

1813

1709

1760

1516
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Katiane Barros

Bruna Thais Morais Da Silva
Luciclecia Da Silva

Sandra Maria Da Silva De Lima
Livia Raquel Silva Campos Pires
Elizabeth Leticia Ferreira De Sousa
Kallyanne Arruda Brainer

Ana Gabriella Ribeiro Lacerda Silva
Maria Jose Dos Santos Araujo
Patricia Daniel De Macedo
Danielle Silva Ferreira

Adriana Gisele Alves Da Silva
Maria Das Dores Florencio

Lais Marinho Da Silva

Nicassia Santos Vilanova
Claudenice Lopes De Morais

Itala Safira Dos Santos Demetrio
Isabely Menezes Marques De Brito
Maria Laura Rocha Monteiro
Aparecida Livia De Santana Sousa Alves
Rayana Nunes De Santana

Sheila Vitoria Da Silva

Mychelane Daiany Rodrigues Silva
Kesia Cristina Da Silva Lopes
Giovanna Alves De Lira

Lais Sterffany Cabral Da Silva

01:01:14

01:04:07

01:05:07

01:05:12

00:45:41

01:05:36

01:04:56

01:05:17

01:06:15

01:05:12

01:05:42

01:06:21

01:07:14

00:46:26

01:07:26

01:07:34

01:07:25

01:07:44

01:08:15

01:08:43

00:49:27

01:09:44

01:09:59

01:10:06

01:10:09

01:10:10

01:04:44

01:05:01

01:05:17

01:05:25

01:05:50

01:05:51

01:06:05

01:06:13

01:06:26

01:06:27

01:06:32

01:06:59

01:07:21

01:07:48

01:07:56

01:08:05

01:08:32

01:08:43

01:08:58

01:09:38

01:09:43

01:10:06

01:10:22

01:10:28

01:10:52

01:10:53

21/96
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1674

1539

1573

1763

1731

1714

1886

1815

1730

1616

1833

1632

1740

1669

1553

1849

1522

1686

1600

1503

1721

1749

1701

1672

1694

1695
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Elaine Sobreira

Adriana Pereira Da Silva

Silene Maria Da Silva Mota

Helena Fabia Freitas Oliveira Monteiro

Ana Cecilia Ferreira Guimaraes

Layza Morganna Bezerra Candido Freire

Renata Vila Nova Dos Santos
Mylenna Victoria De Amorim Oliveira
Alyne Virginia Silva Rodrigues
Ayanne Barboza De Lima

Thamiris

Carla Sabrina Pinheiro Cordeiro
Claudlayne Fernanda De Holanda
Alana Emanuelly Ribeiro De Oliveira
Bruna Rafaela Azevedo De Macedo
Maria Julia Tavares Barbosa
Gilmara Alves De Araujo Neves
Giovanna Larissa Alves Vasconcelos
Emanuela De Souza Siqueira Carneiro
Julyana Tabosa

Adriana Vieira Cordeiro

Edilene Muniz Barreto Ferreira
Josani Neves De Oliveira

Chryslaine De Barros Cruz

Iris Leticia De Freitas Souza

Jaqueline Santos De Lima

01:10:53

01:10:52

00:50:21

01:10:50

01:11:19

01:12:22

01:11:43

01:14:21

01:14:05

01:13:57

01:14:47

01:15:43

00:55:34

00:55:36

01:15:49

00:56:10

01:15:59

01:16:15

01:17:12

01:17:46

00:57:21

00:57:21

00:58:22

00:58:21

01:18:58

01:19:34

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:11:30

11:37

:11:39

11:43

:11:45

:12:34

:14:34

:14:44

:14:46

:15:00

:15:35

:16:15

:16:23

:16:23

:16:57

:16:57

:17:00

:17:33

:18:15

:18:21

:18:40

:18:41

:19:05

:19:05

:20:07

:20:26

22/96
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107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

1592

1659

1716

1688

1742

1696

1675

1826

1502

1792

1807

1856

1772

1628
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Maria Alice

Elanne Chrystynne Da Silva Pereira
Livia Alessandra Feitoza Santos

Igor Benevides Lins De Figueiredo
Daniella Jacinto Dos Santos

Jessyca Renata Pereira De Lima Beerra
Eliana Wanessa Lima Tabosa

Romanna Paula Alves De Almeida Monteiro
Maria Clara De Oliveira Silva

Lais Acioli Silva

Maria Victoria De Oliveira Silva

Roberta De Granville Barboza

Jessica Santos De Medeiros

Mylena Ayalle Rodrigues Santos

10KM | FEM | FE1824

POS

#

1793

1508

1732

1768

1805

1845

1832

1760

1516

NOME Equipe

Lidia Cordeiro

Viviane Gomes Bezerra

Ana Gabriella Ribeiro Lacerda Silva
Isabely Menezes Marques De Brito
Maria Laura Rocha Monteiro

Aparecida Livia De Santana Sousa Alves
Sheila Vitoria Da Silva

Giovanna Alves De Lira

Lais Sterffany Cabral Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:19:36
01:19:21
01:00:49
01:22:48
01:25:05
01:24:00
01:08:14
01:09:32
01:35:06
01:18:39
01:39:50
01:43:05

01:46:14

T.
Liquido

00:39:00
01:01:02
01:05:17
01:07:44
01:08:15
01:08:43
01:09:44
01:10:09

01:10:10

01:20:27
01:20:32
01:21:58
01:23:36
01:25:24
01:25:31
01:28:41
01:29:42
01:35:35
01:38:59
01:40:21
01:43:13

01:47:20

Chegada

00:54:46
01:01:21
01:06:13
01:08:43
01:08:58
01:09:38
01:10:06
01:10:52

01:10:53

23/96
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1731

1815

1849

1686

1694

1716

1742

1502

1792

1807

1628
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Ana Cecilia Ferreira Guimaraes
Mylenna Victoria De Amorim Oliveira
Maria Julia Tavares Barbosa
Giovanna Larissa Alves Vasconcelos
Iris Leticia De Freitas Souza

Livia Alessandra Feitoza Santos
Daniella Jacinto Dos Santos

Maria Clara De Oliveira Silva

Lais Acioli Silva

Maria Victoria De Oliveira Silva

Mylena Ayalle Rodrigues Santos

10KM | FEM | FE2530

POS

10

11

12

#

1844

1518

1853

1582

1610

1713

1818

1767

1524

1551

1567

1623

NOME Equipe

Taynara Poliana Goncalves De Melo
Ingryd Feliciano Lima

Rafaela Nobrega De Souza Leal

Rita Maria Gonzaga De Araujo Mascarenhas
Bianca Maria Brandao Costa

Larissa Veronica Silva Nascimento
Rafaella Mirelli De Menezes Barbosa
llquilane Do Nascimento Soares
Jessica Cordeiro De Lima Valenca
Geize Naiara Santos De Menezes
Ana Cristina Da Silva Raposo

Maryanni Quixabeira Cavalcanti

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:11:19
01:14:21
00:56:10
01:16:15
01:18:58
01:00:49
01:25:05
01:35:06
01:18:39

01:39:50

T.
Liquido

00:52:00
00:56:55
00:57:50
00:57:49
00:59:23
00:40:09
00:59:45
01:01:23
01:00:59
01:01:45
01:02:20

01:00:55

01:11:45
01:14:44
01:16:57
01:17:33
01:20:07
01:21:58
01:25:24
01:35:35
01:38:59

01:40:21

Chegada

00:52:09
00:57:47
00:58:15
00:58:44
00:59:39
01:00:20
01:00:50
01:01:46
01:02:06
01:02:07
01:02:47

01:02:55

24/96
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13

14

15

16

17

18

1647

1669

1553

1695

1592

1826
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Marina Bezerra De B Pereira Sanguineto
Alana Emanuelly Ribeiro De Oliveira
Bruna Rafaela Azevedo De Macedo
Jaqueline Santos De Lima

Maria Alice

Romanna Paula Alves De Almeida Monteiro

10KM | FEM | FE3140

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

#

1607

1642

1828

1668

15562

1612

1684

1806

1809

1859

1639

1596

1527

1850

1757

1535

1507

NOME Equipe

Rubevania Da Silva Alves

Michelle Daniella Inacia Alves Da Silva Souza
Rosana Nunes

Maria Aparecida Pereira Da Silva

Gisele Bezerra De Oliveira

Edvilma Maria Alves Da Silva

Roxanna Santos Silva

Maria Paula Santana Pinto De Campos
Michelly Bezerra Santos

Tatiane Carmo De Farias

Edilza Santos De Sousa

Regina Celi De Lima

Vera Lucia Monteiro De Albuquerque
Mariana Hansen Maia Silvestre Graciano
Fernanda Mell Oliveira Teixeira Bastos
Jessica Taline Alves Pereira Martins

Graciette Ferreira Neves Vieira

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:03:30
00:55:36
01:15:49
01:19:34
01:19:36

01:09:32

T.
Liquido

00:42:48
00:44:53
00:45:31
00:47:39
00:53:21
00:53:08
00:54:37
00:55:23
00:56:24
00:58:57
00:59:09
00:58:40
00:59:11
00:59:18
00:59:41
01:00:56

01:01:06

01:04:29
01:16:23
01:16:57
01:20:26
01:20:27

01:29:42

Chegada

00:42:52
00:45:00
00:45:37
00:47:41
00:53:32
00:53:33
00:54:47
00:55:41
00:57:00
00:59:12
00:59:17
00:59:20
00:59:46
01:00:08
01:00:58
01:01:06

01:02:07

25/96
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1658

1608

1560

1795

1636

1671

1717

1804

1743

1710

1545

1523

1855

1813

1573

1714

1886

1730

1616

1833

1740

1503

1672

1688

1696

1772
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Luciene Dulce Da Silva Souza
Poliana Maria Da Silva

Livia Lima Alves Cintra

Livia Nathalia Pereira Bezerra
Edjane Helena Da Silva

Bruna Thais Morais Da Silva

Livia Raquel Silva Campos Pires
Maria Jose Dos Santos Araujo
Danielle Silva Ferreira

Lais Marinho Da Silva

Nicassia Santos Vilanova

Itala Safira Dos Santos Demetrio
Rayana Nunes De Santana
Mychelane Daiany Rodrigues Silva
Silene Maria Da Silva Mota

Layza Morganna Bezerra Candido Freire
Renata Vila Nova Dos Santos
Alyne Virginia Silva Rodrigues
Ayanne Barboza De Lima
Thamiris

Claudlayne Fernanda De Holanda
Julyana Tabosa

Chryslaine De Barros Cruz

Igor Benevides Lins De Figueiredo
Jessyca Renata Pereira De Lima Beerra

Jessica Santos De Medeiros

00:58:34

01:02:06

01:02:36

01:03:37

01:03:42

01:04:07

00:45:41

01:06:15

01:05:42

00:46:26

01:07:26

01:07:25

00:49:27

01:09:59

00:50:21

01:12:22

01:11:43

01:14:05

01:13:57

01:14:47

00:55:34

01:17:46

00:58:21

01:22:48

01:24:00

01:46:14

01:02:23

01:02:40

01:02:55

01:04:23

01:04:40

01:05:01

01:05:50

01:06:26

01:06:32

01:07:48

01:07:56

01:08:32

01:09:43

01:10:22

01:11:39

01:12:34

01:14:34

01:14:46

01:15:00

01:15:35

01:16:23

01:18:21

01:19:05

01:23:36

01:25:31

01:47:20

26/96
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10KM | FEM | FE4150

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

#

1812

1829

1593

1759

1544

1682

1861

1537

1736

1511

1720

1520

1746

1514

1557

1790

1510

1549

1676

1706

1583

1530

1674

NOME Equipe

Mirian Franco Da Silva

Rosimeire Correia Barbosa

Magna Oliveira Cavalcanti Mendonca
Gilzinha Silva

Joselma Monteiro Dos Santos
Renata Luana Silva Gomes
Veronica Farias De Lucena
Conceicao Keane Gomes Chaves
Carla Fabiana De Oliveira Sardinha Carvalho
Edilia Cristina Da Silva

Adriana Paula Soares Da Silva
Elaine Cristina Macedo Barth
Debora Melo

Simone Lins Bezerra Santos

Marta Veronica Carvalho Xavier
Katiane Barros

Luciclecia Da Silva

Sandra Maria Da Silva De Lima
Elizabeth Leticia Ferreira De Sousa
Kallyanne Arruda Brainer

Patricia Daniel De Macedo

Adriana Gisele Alves Da Silva

Elaine Sobreira

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:39:14
00:50:25
00:53:14
00:54:30
00:54:13
00:56:21
00:57:07
00:59:47
00:59:37
01:01:11
01:03:25
01:03:02
01:03:27
01:03:32
01:03:33
01:01:14
01:05:07
01:05:12
01:05:36
01:04:56
01:05:12
01:06:21

01:10:53

Chegada

00:39:18
00:50:32
00:53:22
00:54:38
00:54:42
00:56:30
00:57:51
00:59:55
01:00:15
01:01:21
01:03:36
01:03:38
01:04:05
01:04:09
01:04:11
01:04:44
01:05:17
01:05:25
01:05:51
01:06:05
01:06:27
01:06:59

01:11:30

27/96
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24 1539
25 1763
26 1632
27 1522
28 1600
29 1721
30 1701
31 1659
32 1675
33 1856
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Adriana Pereira Da Silva

Helena Fabia Freitas Oliveira Monteiro
Carla Sabrina Pinheiro Cordeiro
Gilmara Alves De Araujo Neves
Emanuela De Souza Siqueira Carneiro
Adriana Vieira Cordeiro

Josani Neves De Oliveira

Elanne Chrystynne Da Silva Pereira
Eliana Wanessa Lima Tabosa

Roberta De Granville Barboza

10KM | FEM | FE51+

POS #

1 1848

2 1750

3 1803

4 1615

5 1709

6 1749
21KM | MASC
POS #

NOME Equipe

Maria Goretti Torres Da Silva
Edjane De Araujo Camboim
Maria Das Dores Florencio
Claudenice Lopes De Morais
Kesia Cristina Da Silva Lopes

Edilene Muniz Barreto Ferreira

NOME Equipe

1 2367 Gleison Da Silva Santos

2 2381

Jodo Marcos Santos Ferreira

3 2374 Jair Jose Da Silva

4 2197 Josinaldo Joao Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:10:52
01:10:50
01:15:43
01:15:59
01:17:12
00:57:21
00:58:22
01:19:21
01:08:14

01:43:05

T.
Liquido

00:59:43
01:02:50
01:07:14
01:07:34
01:10:06

00:57:21

T.
Liquido

01:05:38
01:06:26
01:10:00

01:14:06

01:11:37
01:11:43
01:16:15
01:17:00
01:18:15
01:18:40
01:19:05
01:20:32
01:28:41

01:43:13

Chegada

00:59:56
01:03:08
01:07:21
01:08:05
01:10:28

01:18:41

Chegada

01:05:40
01:06:28
01:10:02

01:14:09

28/96
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5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2421

2153

2123

2432

2348

2141

2154

2422

2377

2369

2190

2340

2391

2181

2158

2431

2294

2405

2229

2382

2103

2372

2315

2243

2142

2119

Renato Jose Da Silva Santos

Samoel Manoel Da Silva

Marcelo Da Silva Farias
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Washington De Oliveira Dos Santos

Elielson lvan Santos De Franga
Rogerio Cristovao De Arruda
Emanuel Da Silva Oliveira
Ricardo Pereira Da Silva
Jefferson

Helio Jose De Santana

Jose Genilson Da Silva

Danilo Batista Da Silva

José Marcelo De Lima

Jose Cipriano Das Neves Filho
Pedro Valdiperes De Noronha
Valdemir Benevide Miranda
Ezequiel Pereira De Gois
Luciano Jorge Oliveira
Gustavo Matheus Gomes Melo
Joel Gomes

Darci De Farias Cintra Filho
Irailson Manoel De Andrade
Rodrigo Francisco Alves
Jaderson Lopes Santos

Wellington Da Silva Santos

Bruno Leonardo Martins Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:16:20

01:17:20

01:18:18

01:19:14

01:20:17

01:20:18

01:22:10

01:22:30

01:22:31

01:22:33

01:22:56

01:23:40

01:24:34

01:24:45

01:25:35

01:26:16

01:27:01

01:27:44

01:27:55

01:28:15

01:29:52

01:30:43

01:30:45

01:31:32

01:31:39

01:31:54

01:16:22

01:17:25

01:18:27

01:19:17

01:20:30

01:21:07

01:22:15

01:22:35

01:22:36

01:22:39

01:23:08

01:23:46

01:24:40

01:24:49

01:25:41

01:26:28

01:27:06

01:27:47

01:28:01

01:28:21

01:29:53

01:30:57

01:31:16

01:31:35

01:31:50

01:32:00

29/96
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

2175

2187

2204

2266

2254

2268

2404

2174

2423

2351

2150

2160

2262

2242

2239

2135

2247

2223

2125

2413

2202

2390

2253

2210

2428

2248
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Marcos Antonio Rodrigues De Sousa

Nivaldo Elian Alves De Lima
Clovis Ludovico Lins Neto
Fabio Vicente Da Silva
Josemario Macedo Tabosa
Jefferson Silva Lima

Lucas Leite

Rennan Carvalho

Roberto José De Oliveira
Emerson Lopes De Melo
Jose Cordeiro Da Gama Filho

Mario Sergio Pereira De Souza

Alysson Endrigo De Souza Leao Silva

Francieli Dantas Alves

Marcelo Luiz Dos Santos Filho
Thalles Henrique Monteiro Arruda
Andre Pereira Da Silva

Hude Lucena Goncalves Dias
Sergio Rodrigues Inacio Da Silva
Mario Henrique Barbosa De Melo
Levy Franco Dos Santos

Jose De Vasconcelos Pontes Filho
Diogenes Barbosa Arruda

Jose Edson Gabriel Gomes
Samuel Rodrigues Barbosa

Gabriel Adjair Rodrigues Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:32:49

01:33:19

01:33:50

01:34:04

01:33:12

01:34:49

01:35:32

01:35:53

01:36:45

01:36:39

01:38:02

01:38:21

01:38:20

01:38:20

01:38:19

01:39:41

01:40:31

01:40:01

01:40:44

01:42:14

01:42:04

01:42:29

01:42:37

01:42:13

01:42:47

01:42:47

01:32:59

01:33:43

01:33:59

01:34:11

01:34:18

01:34:57

01:36:17

01:36:20

01:37:11

01:37:17

01:38:10

01:38:31

01:38:36

01:38:42

01:38:43

01:40:20

01:40:40

01:40:59

01:41:23

01:42:20

01:42:20

01:42:46

01:42:47

01:42:58

01:43:06

01:43:07

30/96
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2334

2386

2258

2198

2129

2360

2173

2335

2183

2124

2215

2400

2376

2417

2275

2393

2260

2180

2402

2227

2228

2342

2375

2429

2259

2330
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Carlos Andrey Silva Santos
Jose Adeilson Dos Santos
Akylla Luan Dos Santos
Fernando Da Silva Cardoso
Andre Henrique Wanderley Lins
Gabriel Duarte Da Silva
Marcondes Domingos De Lima
Carlos Rafael Melo Dos Santos
Jonatas De Oliveira Freire
Durval Alexandre Rodrigues
Eduardo Henriques De Melo
Leonardo Jose Dos Santos
Jean Carlo Do Nascimento
Pedro Cabral Da Silva
Wenderlan Ferreira Da Silva
Jose Ricardo Vasconcelos
Alessandro Dias Alves

Rafael Lucena

Lucas Bezerra Monteiro Da Silva
Rafael Nobrega De Sousa C Neves
Breno Luiz Damasceno Pereira
Davi Antonio

Jandson Silva De Carvalho
Sivaldo

Gilmar Batista Marques

Andre Teixeira Alves

01:43:07

01:43:08

01:43:54

01:44:27

01:43:43

01:44:52

01:39:32

01:45:15

01:45:05

01:45:44

01:45:35

01:46:05

01:45:51

01:46:15

01:45:59

01:46:50

01:46:36

01:47:24

01:47:11

01:47:40

01:47:48

01:47:27

01:47:52

01:47:52

01:47:55

01:48:50

01:43:11

01:43:21

01:44:07

01:45:11

01:45:19

01:45:28

01:45:28

01:45:41

01:45:49

01:45:50

01:46:01

01:46:08

01:46:19

01:46:27

01:47:13

01:47:28

01:47:39

01:47:46

01:48:04

01:48:04

01:48:13

01:48:20

01:48:34

01:48:35

01:48:35

01:48:59

31/96
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83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2147

2200

2201

2213

2392

2224

2146

2343

2212

2244

2167

2394

2117

2138

2274

2195

2286

211

2261

2371

2126

2230

2354

2188

2364

2433
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Jose Victor Lacerda Olivares
Ronaldo Alves De Oliveira Filho
Gilson Rodrigues Da Silva Filho
Andre Heldai Barbosa Lima

José Ricardo Dos Santos
Deacon Gomes Teixeira

Luciano Xavier Da Silva

Diégo

Selmo Jose Da Silva

Edmilson Mariano De Lima Filho
Josemar Sabino De Oliveira Filho
José Roberto Tabosa

Luiz Alvaro Rodrigues

David Raniere De Albuquerque
Tiago Luiz Fonseca Silva
Antonio Marcos Ferreira Da Silva
Alexandre Azevedo De Almeida
Joao Batista Rodrigues Dos Santos
Allan Soares Da Silva

lago Henrique Chagas Da Silva
Gillyedson Bezerra Lacerda
Sandro Rogerio Da Silva
Ewerton Junio Da Silva Santos
Andre Renato Torres

Gilson Jose Da Silva

Whueslley Danillo Da Silva Rodrigues

01:47:58

01:49:03

01:49:05

01:49:06

01:49:23

01:50:04

01:49:23

01:50:18

01:50:04

01:50:32

01:50:30

01:50:23

01:51:02

01:50:50

01:51:38

01:52:34

01:52:03

01:50:25

01:51:56

01:52:26

01:52:32

01:51:33

01:53:28

01:53:47

01:54:46

01:53:12

01:49:08

01:49:19

01:49:22

01:49:50

01:49:51

01:50:07

01:50:08

01:50:24

01:50:26

01:50:54

01:51:14

01:51:25

01:51:30

01:51:38

01:52:22

01:52:46

01:52:52

01:52:56

01:52:59

01:53:05

01:53:28

01:53:52

01:54:04

01:54:05

01:55:01

01:55:01
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2368

2177

2151

2264

2115

2226

2387

2349

2419

2328

2163

2233

2185

2380

2137

2245

2238

2182

2120

2194

2281

2280

2406

2240

2425

2149
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Gustavo Rodrigues Silva

Diego Filipe Bezerra Lopes

Antonio Gabriel Couto Junior
Evandro Rodrigues Gongalves

Luiz Henrique Francisco De Macedo
Jose Carlos De Lacerda

Jose Amauri Pereira Da Silva
Elielson Souza Silva

Renan Vinicius Galdino Silva

Allan Cavalcante Bezerra Da Silva

Wellington J Silva

Gabriel Henrique Gomes Cabral De Oliveira

Jose Rinaldo De Lima

Joao Filupe

Gobel Ferreira De Morais

Jose Pedro Eduardo De Souza

Jose Galdino Filho

Eriko Cezar Ramos Gomes Pontes
Fernando Henrique Barbosa De Oliveira
Marcone Bezerra Calado

Eden Murilo De Lima Serafim

Elton Julio Bezerra Da Silva

Luiz Carlos Rodrigues

Joao Guilherme Pereira De Albuquerque
Rodrigo Flavio De Almeida Lima

Thiaggo Jackson Araujo

01:54:13

01:54:47

01:54:49

01:55:55

01:56:05

01:56:21

01:56:06

01:50:57

01:54:20

01:57:37

01:57:48

01:57:15

01:58:15

01:57:44

01:58:23

01:54:51

01:57:55

01:58:45

01:59:38

02:00:34

02:00:54

02:01:06

02:00:29

02:01:26

02:00:59

02:02:38

01:55:11

01:55:15

01:55:19

01:56:13

01:56:18

01:56:33

01:57:02

01:57:34

01:57:56

01:58:07

01:58:07

01:58:11

01:58:19

01:58:30

01:58:39

01:58:40

01:58:56

01:59:41

02:00:05

02:00:49

02:01:04

02:01:17

02:01:27

02:01:58

02:01:59

02:02:45

33/96
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135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2143

2207

2398

2130

2356

2297

2121

2389

2221

2211

2246

2144

2162

2199

2403

2225

2325

2165

2164

2232

2399

2408

2323

2234

2159

2112
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Jadson Romero Pereira De Morais
Igor Matheus Belo Muniz

Kleber Gomes Amaral

Jorge Luiz Das Chagas Souto Menor
Fabio Rodriques De Moura
Douglas Renan Soares Da Rocha
Erick Henrique Santos Do Amaral
Jose Carlos Pereira Da Silva
Tiago Tabosa Gervasio

Alan Carlos Guimaraes

Davi Emerson Cavalcanti Da Silva
Aleyrton Maercio De Lima Silva
Arlindo Rodrigues Da Silva Junior
Marcio Rogerio De Vasconcelos
Lucas Gomes Campos

Deivson Soares De Melo

Aelson Da Silva Santos

Jardel Almeida Da Silva

Nilton Rodrigo Manso Calado
Bento Barbosa Bezerra

Lairton Rodrigues Da Silva
Marcus Vinicius Lima Da Silva
Adonnis De Carvalho Silva
Juliano De Freitas

Savio Gabriel Silva Lopes

Edvaldo Dos Santos

02:02:10

01:55:48

02:03:01

02:04:30

02:04:22

02:04:34

02:04:14

02:05:29

02:05:20

02:05:14

02:05:13

02:06:16

02:00:58

02:07:06

02:05:25

02:06:38

02:06:48

02:04:13

01:50:23

02:10:14

02:11:45

02:11:58

02:11:10

02:12:39

02:12:54

02:13:40

02:02:55

02:03:05

02:03:57

02:04:38

02:04:45

02:05:20

02:05:21

02:05:56

02:06:01

02:06:05

02:07:02

02:07:05

02:07:14

02:07:25

02:07:26

02:07:27

02:07:43

02:10:29

02:10:30

02:11:01

02:12:09

02:12:33

02:13:06

02:13:14

02:13:16

02:14:10

34/96
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161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

2353

2241

2236

2108

2384

2193

2118

2370

2131

2352

2426

2222

2113

2209

2324

2345

2170

2220

2132

2388

2186

2189

2168

2424

2133

2363

Everton J De O Toneu

Osmar Pinheiro Da Silva

Jose Geraldo Da Silva

Paulo Andre Miranda

Jonatas De Oliveira Freire Filho
Jadiael Alexandre De Souza
Jose Ricardo Borges De Oliveira
Humberto De Franca Silva Neto
Eliel Pereira Viana

Erivan Francisco Da Silva

Rodrigo Lopes De Lemos

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Weverthon Henrique Bezerra Monteiro

Allan Barboza De Lima

Guilherme Carvalho

Alexandre Cesar Magalhaes Elvas

Edvaldo Jorge Da Silva
Emanuel Messias Marques
Jose Elizeu Da Silva

Clayton Ewerson Da Silva
Jose Carlos Feitoza Da Silva

Thairon Cassimiro Da Silva

Dinarte Henrique Sampaio Carneiro

Joao Vitor Ferraz Da Silva
Robson Tavares De Souza
Zenon Duarte De Sousa

Genival Laurentino Santiago

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

02:14:19

02:13:06

02:14:56

02:14:25

02:15:44

02:15:40

02:16:20

02:16:20

02:16:49

02:17:11

02:17:28

02:20:16

02:19:42

02:19:43

02:20:40

02:20:55

02:21:49

02:22:26

02:23:39

02:24:17

02:25:45

02:26:24

02:30:39

02:30:01

02:32:57

02:34:46

02:14:48

02:15:03

02:15:06

02:15:18

02:16:27

02:16:49

02:16:52

02:16:53

02:17:04

02:17:53

02:18:45

02:20:40

02:20:42

02:20:45

02:21:00

02:21:15

02:21:58

02:22:37

02:23:55

02:24:42

02:26:36

02:27:24

02:31:11

02:31:11

02:33:34

02:34:56

35/96



11/08/2024, 09:38

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

2358

2191

2263

2344

2166

2416

2379

2196

2155

2396

2101

2397

2235

2171

2273

2395
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Francisco De Oliveira Da Silva

Gabriel Alves De Jesus

Claudio Cesar Leite De Souza

Eduardo Mateus Barbosa De Almeida
Marcos Alberto Manso Da Silva

Paulemir Gongalves Campos

Joao Adolfo Pires Raposo De Oliveira Gomes
Mario George Sabino Nascimento

Gabriel Da Silva Oliveira

Juan Guilherme Mendonga

Paulo Muniz Lopes

Julio Cesar Da Silva

Rosenildo Betuel Sanguineto Da Silva Santos
Anderson Carlos De Almeida

Getulio Guilherme Nascimento Lima

José Wilker Oliveira Barbosa

21KM | MASC | FE1824

POS

#

2187

2204

2428

2248

2334

2360

2343

NOME Equipe

Nivaldo Elian Alves De Lima
Clovis Ludovico Lins Neto
Samuel Rodrigues Barbosa
Gabriel Adjair Rodrigues Silva
Carlos Andrey Silva Santos
Gabriel Duarte Da Silva

Diégo

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

02:34:54
02:28:00
02:35:10
02:36:24
02:33:58
02:42:31
02:34:17

02:48:49

00:49:01
00:52:15
01:03:33
01:04:30
01:06:30

01:26:09

T.
Liquido

01:33:19
01:33:50
01:42:47
01:42:47
01:43:07
01:44:52

01:50:18

02:34:58
02:34:58
02:36:02
02:36:55
02:40:04
02:42:35
02:45:30

02:48:55

00:49:01
00:52:29
01:04:30
01:05:25
01:07:26

01:26:52

Chegada

01:33:43
01:33:59
01:43:06
01:43:07
01:43:11
01:45:28

01:50:24

36/96
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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

2354

2419

2233

2240

2389

2159

2384

2168

2155

2396
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Ewerton Junio Da Silva Santos

Renan Vinicius Galdino Silva

Gabriel Henrique Gomes Cabral De Oliveira
Joao Guilherme Pereira De Albuquerque
Jose Carlos Pereira Da Silva

Savio Gabriel Silva Lopes

Jonatas De Oliveira Freire Filho

Joao Vitor Ferraz Da Silva

Gabriel Da Silva Oliveira

Juan Guilherme Mendonga

21KM | MASC | FE2530

POS

10

11

12

13

#

2367

2381

2348

2154

2377

2340

2229

2372

2268

2124

2376

2275

2402

NOME Equipe

Gleison Da Silva Santos

Jo&o Marcos Santos Ferreira
Elielson lvan Santos De Franca
Emanuel Da Silva Oliveira
Jefferson

Danilo Batista Da Silva
Gustavo Matheus Gomes Melo
Irailson Manoel De Andrade
Jefferson Silva Lima

Durval Alexandre Rodrigues
Jean Carlo Do Nascimento
Wenderlan Ferreira Da Silva

Lucas Bezerra Monteiro Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:53:28
01:54:20
01:57:15
02:01:26
02:05:29
02:12:54
02:15:44

02:30:39

T.
Liquido

01:05:38
01:06:26
01:20:17
01:22:10
01:22:31
01:23:40
01:27:55
01:30:43
01:34:49
01:45:44
01:45:51
01:45:59

01:47:11

01:54:04
01:57:56
01:58:11
02:01:58
02:05:56
02:13:16
02:16:27

02:31:11

Chegada

01:05:40
01:06:28
01:20:30
01:22:15
01:22:36
01:23:46
01:28:01
01:30:57
01:34:57
01:45:50
01:46:19
01:47:13

01:48:04

37/96
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DSQ

DSQ

2342

2375

2429

2147

2224

2433

2115

2380

2207

2403

2399

2209

2186

2191

2344

2397

2273
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Davi Antonio

Jandson Silva De Carvalho

Sivaldo

Jose Victor Lacerda Olivares

Deacon Gomes Teixeira

Whueslley Danillo Da Silva Rodrigues
Luiz Henrique Francisco De Macedo
Joao Filupe

Igor Matheus Belo Muniz

Lucas Gomes Campos

Lairton Rodrigues Da Silva
Guilherme Carvalho

Thairon Cassimiro Da Silva

Gabriel Alves De Jesus

Eduardo Mateus Barbosa De Almeida
Julio Cesar Da Silva

Getulio Guilherme Nascimento Lima

21KM | MASC | FE3140

POS

#

2421

2422

2190

2391

2142

219

NOME Equipe

Renato Jose Da Silva Santos
Ricardo Pereira Da Silva
Jose Genilson Da Silva

José Marcelo De Lima
Wellington Da Silva Santos

Bruno Leonardo Martins Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:47:27
01:47:52
01:47:52
01:47:58
01:50:04
01:53:12
01:56:05
01:57:44
01:55:48
02:05:25
02:11:45
02:19:43
02:25:45
02:28:00
02:36:24
00:52:15

01:06:30

T.
Liquido

01:16:20
01:22:30
01:22:56
01:24:34
01:31:39

01:31:54

01:48:20
01:48:34
01:48:35
01:49:08
01:50:07
01:55:01
01:56:18
01:58:30
02:03:05
02:07:26
02:12:09
02:20:45
02:26:36
02:34:58
02:36:55
00:52:29

01:07:26

Chegada

01:16:22
01:22:35
01:23:08
01:24:40
01:31:50

01:32:00

38/96
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2266

2404

2174

2351

2150

2160

2262

2242

2239

2135

2247

2210

2258

2198

2335

2400

2260

2180

2227

2228

2259

2200

2201

2213

2244

2167
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Fabio Vicente Da Silva

Lucas Leite

Rennan Carvalho

Emerson Lopes De Melo
Jose Cordeiro Da Gama Filho

Mario Sergio Pereira De Souza

Alysson Endrigo De Souza Leao Silva

Francieli Dantas Alves

Marcelo Luiz Dos Santos Filho
Thalles Henrique Monteiro Arruda
Andre Pereira Da Silva

Jose Edson Gabriel Gomes
Akylla Luan Dos Santos
Fernando Da Silva Cardoso
Carlos Rafael Melo Dos Santos
Leonardo Jose Dos Santos
Alessandro Dias Alves

Rafael Lucena

Rafael Nobrega De Sousa C Neves
Breno Luiz Damasceno Pereira
Gilmar Batista Marques

Ronaldo Alves De Oliveira Filho
Gilson Rodrigues Da Silva Filho
Andre Heldai Barbosa Lima
Edmilson Mariano De Lima Filho

Josemar Sabino De Oliveira Filho

01:34:04

01:35:32

01:35:53

01:36:39

01:38:02

01:38:21

01:38:20

01:38:20

01:38:19

01:39:41

01:40:31

01:42:13

01:43:54

01:44:27

01:45:15

01:46:05

01:46:36

01:47:24

01:47:40

01:47:48

01:47:55

01:49:03

01:49:05

01:49:06

01:50:32

01:50:30

01:34:11

01:36:17

01:36:20

01:37:17

01:38:10

01:38:31

01:38:36

01:38:42

01:38:43

01:40:20

01:40:40

01:42:58

01:44:07

01:45:11

01:45:41

01:46:08

01:47:39

01:47:46

01:48:04

01:48:13

01:48:35

01:49:19

01:49:22

01:49:50

01:50:54

01:51:14

39/96
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

2117

2138

2274

2261

2371

2126

2188

2368

2177

2387

2328

2137

2280

2398

2356

2297

2121

2221

2144

2162

2225

2323

2353

2352

2222

2113

Luiz Alvaro Rodrigues

David Raniere De Albuquerque
Tiago Luiz Fonseca Silva

Allan Soares Da Silva

lago Henrique Chagas Da Silva
Gillyedson Bezerra Lacerda
Andre Renato Torres

Gustavo Rodrigues Silva

Diego Filipe Bezerra Lopes

Jose Amauri Pereira Da Silva
Allan Cavalcante Bezerra Da Silva
Gobel Ferreira De Morais

Elton Julio Bezerra Da Silva
Kleber Gomes Amaral

Fabio Rodriques De Moura
Douglas Renan Soares Da Rocha
Erick Henrique Santos Do Amaral
Tiago Tabosa Gervasio

Aleyrton Maercio De Lima Silva
Arlindo Rodrigues Da Silva Junior
Deivson Soares De Melo
Adonnis De Carvalho Silva
Everton J De O Toneu

Erivan Francisco Da Silva
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Weverthon Henrique Bezerra Monteiro

Allan Barboza De Lima

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:51:02

01:50:50

01:51:38

01:51:56

01:52:26

01:52:32

01:53:47

01:54:13

01:54:47

01:56:06

01:57:37

01:58:23

02:01:06

02:03:01

02:04:22

02:04:34

02:04:14

02:05:20

02:06:16

02:00:58

02:06:38

02:11:10

02:14:19

02:17:11

02:20:16

02:19:42

01:51:30

01:51:38

01:52:22

01:52:59

01:53:05

01:53:28

01:54:05

01:55:11

01:55:15

01:57:02

01:58:07

01:58:39

02:01:17

02:03:57

02:04:45

02:05:20

02:05:21

02:06:01

02:07:05

02:07:14

02:07:27

02:13:06

02:14:48

02:17:53

02:20:40

02:20:42

40/96
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59

60

2132

2263

DSQ 2235

DSQ 2395
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Clayton Ewerson Da Silva
Claudio Cesar Leite De Souza
Rosenildo Betuel Sanguineto Da Silva Santos

José Wilker Oliveira Barbosa

21KM | MASC | FE4150

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

#

2374

2197

2153

2123

2432

2141

2158

2431

2294

2382

2103

2315

2243

2175

2254

2423

2223

2125

2202

NOME Equipe

Jair Jose Da Silva

Josinaldo Joao Da Silva

Samoel Manoel Da Silva

Marcelo Da Silva Farias
Washington De Oliveira Dos Santos
Rogerio Cristovao De Arruda

Pedro Valdiperes De Noronha
Valdemir Benevide Miranda
Ezequiel Pereira De Gois

Joel Gomes

Darci De Farias Cintra Filho
Rodrigo Francisco Alves

Jaderson Lopes Santos

Marcos Antonio Rodrigues De Sousa
Josemario Macedo Tabosa

Roberto José De Oliveira

Hude Lucena Goncalves Dias
Sergio Rodrigues Inacio Da Silva

Levy Franco Dos Santos

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

02:23:39
02:35:10
01:03:33

01:26:09

T.
Liquido

01:10:00
01:14:06
01:17:20
01:18:18
01:19:14
01:20:18
01:25:35
01:26:16
01:27:01
01:28:15
01:29:52
01:30:45
01:31:32
01:32:49
01:33:12
01:36:45
01:40:01
01:40:44

01:42:04

02:23:55
02:36:02
01:04:30

01:26:52

Chegada

01:10:02
01:14:09
01:17:25
01:18:27
01:19:17
01:21:07
01:25:41
01:26:28
01:27:06
01:28:21
01:29:53
01:31:16
01:31:35
01:32:59
01:34:18
01:37:11
01:40:59
01:41:23

01:42:20

41/96
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2253

2129

2173

2183

2215

2417

2393

2330

2146

2212

2394

2195

2286

2111

2364

2151

2264

2349

2163

2120

2194

2281

2425

2149

2143

2211

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Diogenes Barbosa Arruda

Andre Henrique Wanderley Lins
Marcondes Domingos De Lima
Jonatas De Oliveira Freire
Eduardo Henriques De Melo
Pedro Cabral Da Silva

Jose Ricardo Vasconcelos

Andre Teixeira Alves

Luciano Xavier Da Silva

Selmo Jose Da Silva

José Roberto Tabosa

Antonio Marcos Ferreira Da Silva
Alexandre Azevedo De Almeida
Joao Batista Rodrigues Dos Santos
Gilson Jose Da Silva

Antonio Gabriel Couto Junior
Evandro Rodrigues Gongalves
Elielson Souza Silva

Wellington J Silva

Fernando Henrique Barbosa De Oliveira
Marcone Bezerra Calado

Eden Murilo De Lima Serafim
Rodrigo Flavio De Almeida Lima
Thiaggo Jackson Araujo

Jadson Romero Pereira De Morais

Alan Carlos Guimaraes

01:42:37

01:43:43

01:39:32

01:45:05

01:45:35

01:46:15

01:46:50

01:48:50

01:49:23

01:50:04

01:50:23

01:52:34

01:52:03

01:50:25

01:54:46

01:54:49

01:55:55

01:50:57

01:57:48

01:59:38

02:00:34

02:00:54

02:00:59

02:02:38

02:02:10

02:05:14

01:42:47

01:45:19

01:45:28

01:45:49

01:46:01

01:46:27

01:47:28

01:48:59

01:50:08

01:50:26

01:51:25

01:52:46

01:52:52

01:52:56

01:55:01

01:55:19

01:56:13

01:57:34

01:58:07

02:00:05

02:00:49

02:01:04

02:01:59

02:02:45

02:02:55

02:06:05

42/96
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

DSQ

2246

2199

2325

2165

2164

2408

2112

2241

2193

2370

2426

2170

2388

2424

2133

2358

2416

2171
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Davi Emerson Cavalcanti Da Silva
Marcio Rogerio De Vasconcelos
Aelson Da Silva Santos

Jardel Alimeida Da Silva

Nilton Rodrigo Manso Calado
Marcus Vinicius Lima Da Silva
Edvaldo Dos Santos

Osmar Pinheiro Da Silva
Jadiael Alexandre De Souza
Humberto De Franca Silva Neto
Rodrigo Lopes De Lemos
Emanuel Messias Marques
Jose Carlos Feitoza Da Silva
Robson Tavares De Souza
Zenon Duarte De Sousa
Francisco De Oliveira Da Silva
Paulemir Gongalves Campos

Anderson Carlos De Almeida

21KM | MASC | FE51+

POS

#

2369

2181

2405

2413

2390

NOME Equipe

Helio Jose De Santana

Jose Cipriano Das Neves Filho
Luciano Jorge Oliveira

Mario Henrique Barbosa De Melo

Jose De Vasconcelos Pontes Filho

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

02:05:13
02:07:06
02:06:48
02:04:13
01:50:23
02:11:58
02:13:40
02:13:06
02:15:40
02:16:20
02:17:28
02:21:49
02:24:17
02:30:01
02:32:57
02:34:54
02:42:31

01:04:30

T.
Liquido

01:22:33
01:24:45
01:27:44
01:42:14

01:42:29

02:07:02
02:07:25
02:07:43
02:10:29
02:10:30
02:12:33
02:14:10
02:15:03
02:16:49
02:16:53
02:18:45
02:21:58
02:24:42
02:31:11
02:33:34
02:34:58
02:42:35

01:05:25

Chegada

01:22:39
01:24:49
01:27:47
01:42:20

01:42:46

43/96
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6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

DSQ

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2386

2392

2230

2226

2185

2245

2238

2182

2406

2130

2232

2234

2236

2108

2118

2131

2324

2345

2220

2189

2363

2166

2379

2196

2101

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Jose Adeilson Dos Santos

José Ricardo Dos Santos

Sandro Rogerio Da Silva

Jose Carlos De Lacerda

Jose Rinaldo De Lima

Jose Pedro Eduardo De Souza
Jose Galdino Filho

Eriko Cezar Ramos Gomes Pontes
Luiz Carlos Rodrigues

Jorge Luiz Das Chagas Souto Menor
Bento Barbosa Bezerra

Juliano De Freitas

Jose Geraldo Da Silva

Paulo Andre Miranda

Jose Ricardo Borges De Oliveira
Eliel Pereira Viana

Alexandre Cesar Magalhaes Elvas
Edvaldo Jorge Da Silva

Jose Elizeu Da Silva

Dinarte Henrique Sampaio Carneiro
Genival Laurentino Santiago
Marcos Alberto Manso Da Silva
Joao Adolfo Pires Raposo De Oliveira Gomes
Mario George Sabino Nascimento

Paulo Muniz Lopes

01:43:08

01:49:23

01:51:33

01:56:21

01:58:15

01:54:51

01:57:55

01:58:45

02:00:29

02:04:30

02:10:14

02:12:39

02:14:56

02:14:25

02:16:20

02:16:49

02:20:40

02:20:55

02:22:26

02:26:24

02:34:46

02:33:58

02:34:17

02:48:49

00:49:01

01:43:21

01:49:51

01:53:52

01:56:33

01:58:19

01:58:40

01:58:56

01:59:41

02:01:27

02:04:38

02:11:01

02:13:14

02:15:06

02:15:18

02:16:52

02:17:04

02:21:00

02:21:15

02:22:37

02:27:24

02:34:56

02:40:04

02:45:30

02:48:55

00:49:01

44/96
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21KM | FEM
POS #
1 2327
2 2409
3 2320
4 2249
5 2401
6 2203
7 2218
8 2139
9 2128
10 2205
11 2176
12 2179
13 2122
14 2105
15 2412
16 2140
17 2161
18 2420
19 2127
20 2145
21 2378
22 2231
23 2214

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

NOME

Adriana Teodosio Goncalves
Maria Cleudize Bomfim Da Silva
Fernanda Da Silva Oliveira
Maria Débora Da Silva

Luanna Beatriz Dos Santos
Maria Alice Da Silva

Jaqueline Alves Da Silva

Eva Lucia Da Silva Monteiro
Sandra Patricia Da Silva Trajano
Elaine Cristina Da Silva
Emmanuele Janaina Batista
Luana Maria Da Silva

Vania Ferreira Dos Santos Macedo
Aparecida Maria Ribeiro

Maria Teresa Ribeiro Da Silva
Erika Francicarla Jacinto Cintra
Rayanne Marinho Da Silva
Renata Sousa

Raissa Bezerra De Sousa
Joelma Patricia De Oliveia
Jiniell Lopes Dos Santos

Jessica Barros Rangel

Daniela Santos De Vasconcelos Lima

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

01:20:53
01:27:14
01:27:42
01:29:30
01:30:49
01:34:35
01:38:23
01:39:08
01:40:01
01:40:16
01:42:40
01:45:25
01:45:59
01:46:18
01:46:33
01:47:39
01:48:22
01:48:17
01:48:27
01:49:21
01:49:56
01:50:57

01:51:28

Chegada

01:20:58
01:27:19
01:27:46
01:29:33
01:30:53
01:34:43
01:38:30
01:39:19
01:40:06
01:40:34
01:42:48
01:46:05
01:46:08
01:46:28
01:47:19
01:47:58
01:48:34
01:48:59
01:49:11
01:50:07
01:50:09
01:51:18

01:52:12

45/96
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

2106

2347

2430

2136

2169

2192

2134

2414

2411

2337

2350

2269

2156

2152

2355

2373

2208

2336

2357

2415

2418

2107

2237

2339

2265

2272
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Maria Do Socorro Tabosa Dos Santos Xavier
Elanne Silva Tenorio

Surama Paula Muniz

Welley Kivian Tavares Silva

Monica Ramos Da Silva De Carvalho

Maria Das Neves Silva Lopes

Joseany Alessandra Silva Neves Monteiro
Marizete Jose De Maria

Maria Jose Da Silva

Claudia De Andrade Lima

Elisabeth Cavalcante Dos Santos

Lais Carolina Da Silva

Maria Laura Mota Gomes

Nara Lydiane Da Silva

Fabiana Marlene Silva De Macedo

Isabel Cristinna Barbosa Da Costa Bezerra
Rafaela Daniele Barbosa Da Paixao Gomes
Claudia Cristina Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Flavia Fernanda Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Miriele Alves Da Silva

Ravenna Francinne Do Nascimento Pereira
Erika Renata Tabosa Xavier

Thais Rodrigues Da Silva

Cristiane Oliveira Dos Santos

Cristiane Araujo Da Silva

Sandra Valeria Pereira Da Chagas

01:51:56

01:52:11

01:53:01

01:52:18

01:52:52

01:57:16

01:58:03

02:00:14

02:04:24

02:04:15

02:07:54

02:10:31

02:13:13

02:14:12

02:15:00

02:14:57

02:15:23

02:16:20

02:16:20

02:16:48

02:16:31

02:27:19

02:27:38

02:30:27

02:32:24

02:57:01

01:52:20

01:52:41

01:53:08

01:53:10

01:53:17

01:57:39

01:58:42

02:00:38

02:04:43

02:05:21

02:08:14

02:10:51

02:14:23

02:14:51

02:15:18

02:15:37

02:15:56

02:16:52

02:16:53

02:17:25

02:17:52

02:27:53

02:28:11

02:30:52

02:32:44

02:57:01

46/96
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50

51

52

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

2110

2361

2326

2102

2271

2329

2333

2427

2410

2184

2206

2362
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Erika Simone De Carvalho
Gecivania Albuquerque
Alana Carmelo Saldanha

Emilia Patricia Soares De Araujo Pinheiro
Miranda

Maria Natalia Lourenco Do Carmo
Amanda Karem Dos Santos Maciel
Arcelina Amanda Vieira De Melo

Roselia Fabricia Cordeiro Rufino

Maria Alcioneide Barros Da Silva Mendes
Luciana Kelly Da Silva Oliveira Q
Gidriana Maria Vilar

Geisiene Da Silva Santiago

21KM | FEM | FE1824

POS

1

2

DSQ

#

2237

2326

2271

NOME Equipe

Thais Rodrigues Da Silva
Alana Carmelo Saldanha

Maria Natalia Lourenco Do Carmo

21KM | FEM | FE2530

POS

#

2401

2203

2179

2136

NOME Equipe

Luanna Beatriz Dos Santos
Maria Alice Da Silva
Luana Maria Da Silva

Welley Kivian Tavares Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

03:03:26

03:33:23

00:23:54

00:36:07
01:01:45
01:01:46
00:58:53
01:02:18
00:49:26
01:12:38

01:20:09

T.
Liquido

02:27:38

00:36:07

T.
Liquido

01:30:49
01:34:35
01:45:25

01:52:18

03:03:26

03:33:23

00:23:55

00:36:07
01:01:45
01:01:46
01:02:15
01:02:47
01:09:42
01:12:53

01:20:14

Chegada

02:28:11

00:36:07

Chegada

01:30:53
01:34:43
01:46:05

01:53:10

47/96
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5 2134
6 2269
7 2208
8 2415
9 2418
DSQ 2206
DSQ 2362
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Joseany Alessandra Silva Neves Monteiro
Lais Carolina Da Silva

Rafaela Daniele Barbosa Da Paixao Gomes
Miriele Alves Da Silva

Ravenna Francinne Do Nascimento Pereira
Gidriana Maria Vilar

Geisiene Da Silva Santiago

21KM | FEM | FE3140

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

#

2327

2320

2218

2205

2176

2140

2161

2420

2127

2231

2214

2347

2337

2350

2152

2373

NOME Equipe

Adriana Teodosio Goncalves
Fernanda Da Silva Oliveira
Jaqueline Alves Da Silva

Elaine Cristina Da Silva
Emmanuele Janaina Batista
Erika Francicarla Jacinto Cintra
Rayanne Marinho Da Silva
Renata Sousa

Raissa Bezerra De Sousa
Jessica Barros Rangel

Daniela Santos De Vasconcelos Lima
Elanne Silva Tenorio

Claudia De Andrade Lima
Elisabeth Cavalcante Dos Santos
Nara Lydiane Da Silva

Isabel Cristinna Barbosa Da Costa Bezerra

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:58:03
02:10:31
02:15:23
02:16:48
02:16:31
01:12:38

01:20:09

T.
Liquido

01:20:53
01:27:42
01:38:23
01:40:16
01:42:40
01:47:39
01:48:22
01:48:17
01:48:27
01:50:57
01:51:28
01:52:11
02:04:15
02:07:54
02:14:12

02:14:57

01:58:42
02:10:51
02:15:56
02:17:25
02:17:52
01:12:53

01:20:14

Chegada

01:20:58
01:27:46
01:38:30
01:40:34
01:42:48
01:47:58
01:48:34
01:48:59
01:49:11
01:51:18
01:52:12
01:52:41
02:05:21
02:08:14
02:14:51

02:15:37

48/96
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17

18

19

20

21

DSQ

DSQ

2357

2107

2339

2272

2361

2329

2333
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Flavia Fernanda Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Erika Renata Tabosa Xavier

Cristiane Oliveira Dos Santos

Sandra Valeria Pereira Da Chagas
Gecivania Albuquerque

Amanda Karem Dos Santos Maciel

Arcelina Amanda Vieira De Melo

21KM | FEM | FE4150

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

#

2409

2249

2128

2105

2412

2145

2378

2430

2169

2192

2414

2156

2355

2336

2110

NOME Equipe

Maria Cleudize Bomfim Da Silva
Maria Débora Da Silva

Sandra Patricia Da Silva Trajano
Aparecida Maria Ribeiro

Maria Teresa Ribeiro Da Silva
Joelma Patricia De Oliveia

Jiniell Lopes Dos Santos

Surama Paula Muniz

Monica Ramos Da Silva De Carvalho
Maria Das Neves Silva Lopes
Marizete Jose De Maria

Maria Laura Mota Gomes

Fabiana Marlene Silva De Macedo
Claudia Cristina Brainer De Oliveira Mota

Erika Simone De Carvalho

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

02:16:20
02:27:19
02:30:27
02:57:01
03:33:23
01:01:45

01:01:46

T.
Liquido

01:27:14
01:29:30
01:40:01
01:46:18
01:46:33
01:49:21
01:49:56
01:53:01
01:52:52
01:57:16
02:00:14
02:13:13
02:15:00
02:16:20

03:03:26

02:16:53
02:27:53
02:30:52
02:57:01
03:33:23
01:01:45

01:01:46

Chegada

01:27:19
01:29:33
01:40:06
01:46:28
01:47:19
01:50:07
01:50:09
01:53:08
01:53:17
01:57:39
02:00:38
02:14:23
02:15:18
02:16:52

03:03:26

49/96
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DSQ 2102

DSQ 2427

DSQ 2184
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Emilia Patricia Soares De Araujo Pinheiro
Miranda

Roselia Fabricia Cordeiro Rufino

Luciana Kelly Da Silva Oliveira Q

21KM | FEM | FE51+

POS #
1 2139
2 2122
3 2106
4 2411
5 2265
DSQ 2410
2KM | MASC
POS #
1 201
2 229
3 210
4 238
5 207
6 204
7 214
8 213
9 228

NOME Equipe

Eva Lucia Da Silva Monteiro

Vania Ferreira Dos Santos Macedo

Maria Do Socorro Tabosa Dos Santos Xavier
Maria Jose Da Silva

Cristiane Araujo Da Silva

Maria Alcioneide Barros Da Silva Mendes

NOME Equipe

Heitor Campos Montenegro
Gleydson Leite Santos

Hiuguem Monteiro Lopes
Ronaldo Melo Silva

Luis Carlos Barbosa

Jair Cesar Mendes Sobrinho
Joao Pedro Lopes Ferreir
Carlos Eduardo Bezerra Ferreira

Flavia Marially Da Silva Ferreira

2KM | MASC | FE1417

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:23:54

00:58:53

00:49:26

T.
Liquido

01:39:08
01:45:59
01:51:56
02:04:24
02:32:24

01:02:18

T.
Liquido

00:19:54
00:20:20
00:28:15
00:30:17
00:31:37
00:27:19
00:27:25

00:58:33

00:23:55

01:02:15

01:09:42

Chegada

01:39:19
01:46:08
01:52:20
02:04:43
02:32:44

01:02:47

Chegada

00:21:10
00:21:40
00:29:32
00:31:19
00:32:14
00:33:45
00:33:49

00:58:33

50/96
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POS #

1 204

Uptempo

NOME

Jair Cesar Mendes Sobrinho

2KM | MASC | FE3140

POS #
1 229
2 210
3 214
4 228

NOME

Gleydson Leite Santos
Hiuguem Monteiro Lopes
Joao Pedro Lopes Ferreir

Flavia Marially Da Silva Ferreira

2KM | MASC | FE4150

POS #

1 213

NOME

Carlos Eduardo Bezerra Ferreira

2KM | MASC | FE51+

POS #
1 238
2 207

2KM | FEM

POS #
1 224
2 223
3 217
4 202

NOME

Ronaldo Melo Silva

Luis Carlos Barbosa

NOME

Ana Paula Ferreira Santos De Carvalho
Ana Paula Cavalcante Luna De Andrade
Karlla Lacerda Rodrigues Da Silva

Ana Clara De Oliveira Menezes

:: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:27:19

T.
Liquido

00:20:20
00:28:15

00:27:25

T.
Liquido

00:58:33

T.
Liquido

00:30:17

00:31:37

T.
Liquido

00:23:34
00:22:57
00:23:29

00:24:03

Chegada

00:33:45

Chegada

00:21:40
00:29:32

00:33:49

Chegada

00:58:33

Chegada

00:31:19

00:32:14

Chegada

00:24:05
00:24:10
00:24:12

00:24:29

51/96
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5 206
6 236
7 219
8 220
9 21
10 222
11 208
12 226
13 203
14 209
15 218
16 237
17 225
18 232
19 235
20 231
21 234
22 233
23 227
24 205
DSQ 221

Uptempo :: Resultados - www.uptempo.com.br

Marcia Renata Vasconcelos Santos
Pollyanna Nunes Da Silva

Daniela Freitas De Farias Cintra
Marlene Freitas De Farias Cintra
Nycarla De Araujo Bezerra

Alecsandra G Lucena Oliveira

Maria Das Dores Morato

Clarissa Pessoa Lopes

Maria Allyce Freitas Da Silva

Maria Helena Ribeiro

Dejina Mendonca Da Silva

Rafaela Goncalves Da Silva

Andrea Santana De Vasconcelos

Maria Da Paz Mendes Santana De Vasconcelos
Patricia Bianka Ferreira Marques
Marcella Caroline Da Costa Leal
Natalia Tarcila Santos Amorim

Maria Julia De Siqueira E Torres Nunes
Elba Ravane Alves Amorim

Hannah Miranda Morais

Eliana De Oliveira Cordeiro Farias Cintra

2KM | FEM | FE1417

POS

1

2

#

202

203

NOME Equipe

Ana Clara De Oliveira Menezes

Maria Allyce Freitas Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:25:03
00:25:53
00:26:55
00:26:56
00:28:15
00:28:49
00:31:38
00:31:19
00:27:22
00:33:10
00:45:50
00:54:39
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:59:26
01:07:03
01:07:08
01:07:11
01:07:37
01:07:39

00:25:44

T.
Liquido

00:24:03

00:27:22

00:25:35
00:25:53
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:29:32
00:29:54
00:32:14
00:32:17
00:33:47
00:33:49
00:47:01
00:56:05
00:57:13
00:57:14
00:59:50
01:07:44
01:07:48
01:07:50
01:08:37
01:08:40

00:26:24

Chegada

00:24:29

00:33:47

52/96
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2KM | FEM | FE2530

POS #
1 224
2 231

NOME Equipe

Ana Paula Ferreira Santos De Carvalho

Marcella Caroline Da Costa Leal

2KM | FEM | FE3140

POS #
1 211
2 226
3 237
4 234
5 227
6 205

NOME Equipe

Nycarla De Araujo Bezerra
Clarissa Pessoa Lopes
Rafaela Goncalves Da Silva
Natalia Tarcila Santos Amorim
Elba Ravane Alves Amorim

Hannah Miranda Morais

2KM | FEM | FE4150

POS #
1 223
2 217
3 206
4 236
5 219
6 222
7 209
8 225
9 235

NOME Equipe

Ana Paula Cavalcante Luna De Andrade
Karlla Lacerda Rodrigues Da Silva
Marcia Renata Vasconcelos Santos
Pollyanna Nunes Da Silva

Daniela Freitas De Farias Cintra
Alecsandra G Lucena Oliveira

Maria Helena Ribeiro

Andrea Santana De Vasconcelos

Patricia Bianka Ferreira Marques

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:23:34

01:07:03

T.
Liquido

00:28:15
00:31:19
00:54:39
01:07:08
01:07:37

01:07:39

T.
Liquido

00:22:57
00:23:29
00:25:03
00:25:53
00:26:55
00:28:49
00:33:10
00:55:07

00:59:26

Chegada

00:24:05

01:07:44

Chegada

00:29:32
00:32:17
00:56:05
01:07:48
01:08:37

01:08:40

Chegada

00:24:10
00:24:12
00:25:35
00:25:53
00:27:37
00:29:54
00:33:49
00:57:13

00:59:50

53/96
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10 233 Maria Julia De Siqueira E Torres Nunes

DSQ 221 Eliana De Oliveira Cordeiro Farias Cintra

2KM | FEM | FE51+

POS # NOME

1 220 Marlene Freitas De Farias Cintra
2 208 Maria Das Dores Morato

3 218 Dejina Mendonca Da Silva

4 232 Maria Da Paz Mendes Santana De Vasconcelos

5KM | MASC

POS # NOME

1 523 Tiago Da Conceicao Soares

2 528 Alexsandro Freitas Bezerra

3 917  Erivandson Marques De Barros
4 880 Carlos Gabriel Da Silva Alves
5 786  Jerdnimo Félix Da Silva

6 1058 Pedro Campos Montenegro

7 901 Dorciano Oliveira Da Silva

8 886 Clovis Ribeiro Dos Santos

9 705 Luiz Felipe

10 619 Joseildo Junior

11 544  Jose Joao De Lemos

12 519 Humberto Mycael Mota Santos
13 567 Jonas Da Silva Barros

14 571 Gesio Antonio Fonseca Da Silva

Equipe

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:07:11

00:25:44

T.
Liquido

00:26:56
00:31:38
00:45:50

00:55:09

T.
Liquido

00:23:21
00:23:30
00:24:12
00:23:53
00:24:28
00:24:11
00:26:05
00:26:41
00:27:28
00:27:44
00:28:17
00:28:31
00:28:50

00:28:36

01:07:50

00:26:24

Chegada

00:27:37
00:32:14
00:47:01

00:57:14

Chegada

00:23:24
00:23:37
00:24:15
00:24:19
00:24:31
00:25:27
00:26:15
00:26:54
00:27:31
00:27:46
00:28:26
00:28:35
00:28:56

00:29:03

54/96
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

549

621

944

784

533

1079

1016

788

1004

1005

672

706

603

506

860

640

879

562

935

799

675

1053

507

716

922

529
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Afonso Henrique Almeida Dos Santos
Luan Joaquim De Lima
Guilherme Luis Torres Silva
Thyago Da Costa Wanderley
Wanderley Barros Da Silva
Romero Timoteo De Souza
Méarcio Fernandes Felix

Daniel Rodrigues Santana

Lucas Jose De Lima Silva
Lucivanio David Lopes

Fabio Henrique Menezes Silva
Jose Lucas Da Silva

Lucas Tavares Rodrigues

Kaio Lima Leite

Angelo Rockenbach

Diano Sousa Dos Santos

Carlos Alexandre De Lima Torres
Matheus Henrique

Geraldo Jose Bezerra

José Rudrigo Quixabeira Arruda Torres
Isaias Lopes De Medeiros
Nivaldo Filho

Joao Guilherme Silva Ramos
Helton Severino Da Silva
Everson Silva Cabral

Emanuel Brito Da Silva

00:28:42

00:29:06

00:29:05

00:28:10

00:29:49

00:30:06

00:30:29

00:30:33

00:29:23

00:30:13

00:29:50

00:30:55

00:29:50

00:31:23

00:31:33

00:31:48

00:31:16

00:31:48

00:31:36

00:30:43

00:30:40

00:31:54

00:31:55

00:32:16

00:32:27

00:32:31

00:29:04

00:29:17

00:29:20

00:29:50

00:30:13

00:30:47

00:30:50

00:30:54

00:31:00

00:31:08

00:31:26

00:31:27

00:31:28

00:31:43

00:31:51

00:31:57

00:31:59

00:31:59

00:32:01

00:32:03

00:32:05

00:32:12

00:32:31

00:32:33

00:32:37

00:32:39

55/96
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

577

779

661

970

918

605

900

1078

573

1007

701

759

756

785

919

590

964

617

509

663

545

669

660

995

633

958
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Saulo Henrique Lemos

Thiago Alexandre Bezerra

Luiz Gustavo Azevedo Cordeiro
Joao Vitor Alves Da Silva
Eronildes Teixeira De Souza Filho
Saulo Nobre Santos Araujo

Denys Raphael Freire Sousa
Rodrigo Lopes Da Silva

Danillo Marinho De Oliveira

Luis Henrique Brigido Dos Santos
Gustavo Luiz Tabosa Neri

Sidney Dos Santos Macedo
Severino Joss Dz Silva Filho
Gleybson Leite De Sena

Etevaldo Macario Bezerra

Victor Manoel Pereira Bezerra
Jarbas Bezerra De Andrade
Eduardo Duarte

Eleno Belarmino Dos Santos Da Silva
Rafael De Sousa Carvalho Saboia
Aldrin Henrique Silva Barros
Ayrton Deodato De Lucena
Fernando Paulo Freitas Da Silva Junior
Lauro Breno Lopes Pereira

Paulo Jorge

Iverson lago Soares Ferreira

00:32:24

00:32:18

00:32:37

00:32:17

00:32:04

00:32:07

00:32:43

00:32:25

00:33:08

00:32:45

00:32:09

00:32:22

00:33:24

00:33:21

00:32:24

00:33:56

00:34:13

00:34:11

00:33:50

00:33:41

00:34:13

00:34:11

00:33:58

00:34:27

00:34:41

00:34:43

00:32:41

00:32:42

00:32:45

00:32:47

00:32:50

00:32:56

00:33:04

00:33:12

00:33:28

00:33:33

00:33:37

00:33:37

00:33:41

00:33:42

00:33:52

00:34:15

00:34:24

00:34:26

00:34:27

00:34:28

00:34:29

00:34:39

00:34:48

00:34:58

00:34:59

00:35:03

56/96
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67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

951

848

804

754

677

952

535

635

685

833

656

530

641

744

844

576

557

729

730

826

732

596

725

1066

720

553
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Hugo Souto

Alysson Romero Torres De Sales Barbosa
Breno Henrique Nascimento De Araujo
Savio Jose Da Silveira Macedo

Iran Pereira Silva

Hugo Wendel De Lucena Silva

Danilo Valenca Mota

Adeilson Galvao Monteiro

Jose Teodoro Luiz

Airton Vieira Leite Segundo

Jose Claudio Da Silva

Arnaldo Jose Das Neves

Nestor Bezerra Da Silva Junior
Washington Luis Lopes Da Silva
Alisson Barbosa Braz Da Silva
Emanuel Roberto Queiroz De Andrade
Jose Breno Colino

Edelweiss Lima Dos Anjos

Emmanuel Lima Dos Anjos

Wilker Souza Da Silva

Cicero Fernando Do Nascimento B Da Silv
Marcos Virginio Da Costa

Jefferson Rodrigues De Matos Lacerda
Raffael Vinicius Muniz De Oliveira
Alexsandro De Andrade Silvestre

Fabiano Charley Ferreira De Oliveira

00:35:04

00:35:13

00:34:25

00:35:25

00:35:56

00:35:37

00:35:44

00:35:10

00:36:16

00:36:01

00:36:22

00:35:22

00:36:01

00:36:13

00:35:58

00:36:06

00:36:09

00:36:19

00:36:21

00:37:04

00:37:00

00:37:37

00:36:48

00:37:11

00:36:45

00:37:18

00:35:16

00:35:23

00:35:40

00:35:44

00:36:18

00:36:19

00:36:21

00:36:25

00:36:25

00:36:30

00:36:34

00:36:35

00:36:39

00:36:52

00:36:57

00:37:02

00:37:06

00:37:22

00:37:24

00:37:25

00:37:38

00:37:41

00:37:49

00:38:01

00:38:06

00:38:06

57/96
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

632

1018

857

792

1073

910

696

518

866

734

876

676

735

856

945

1070

884

904

946

972

902

681

950

976

938

1006
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Luiz Herique Dos Santos Correia De Melo
Marcos Roberto Tenorio De Souza Filho
Andre Richard De Melo Silva
Vanderson Ramos Borges De Melo
Rennan Fernandes

Ellison Neves De Lima

Jonathas Laureano

Breno Franklin De Omena

Arnazildo Carvalho De Souza Lima
Andre Jose Da Silva Maia

Caio Cesar Freitas

Romulo Nascimento Ramos

Francisco Inocencio

Andre Ricardo Gomes Florencio Da Silva
Guilherme Rodrigues Oliveira De Assis
Reginaldo Borges Fernandes
Cleidinaldo Pedroza De Brito Junior
Eduardo Henrique

Gustavo Henrique

Jose Brenison De Omena

Edjan Da Silva

Joao Victor Santiago Bezerra

Hugo Lucena N

Joseilson Ramos Biserra

Giovanni José Mergulhdo Magalhaes

Luis Henrique Bernado Gomes

00:38:02

00:36:52

00:37:18

00:38:06

00:37:51

00:38:16

00:38:28

00:37:17

00:37:56

00:37:56

00:38:30

00:38:27

00:38:28

00:38:07

00:38:19

00:39:17

00:38:49

00:38:27

00:37:55

00:37:59

00:39:22

00:38:47

00:39:13

00:39:25

00:39:25

00:38:34

00:38:09

00:38:11

00:38:14

00:38:26

00:38:27

00:38:28

00:38:33

00:38:40

00:38:41

00:38:41

00:39:02

00:39:05

00:39:12

00:39:14

00:39:15

00:39:17

00:39:18

00:39:19

00:39:21

00:39:21

00:39:22

00:39:31

00:39:39

00:39:39

00:39:41

00:39:42

58/96
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

607

688

618

594

575

1080

816

1060

810

973

988

542

591

780

781

728

629

1057

820

7

932

1077

626

1061

651

753
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Newton Candido Montenegro

Luiz Henrique De Souza Silva

Joas Pessoa Da Cruz

Amaury

Dario Pagiel Da Silva

Luis Henrique Da Silva Mota
Wamberto Vieira Maciel

Pedro Henrique Da Silva

Samuel Barros Gomes

Jose Edmilson De Araujo

Julio César

Jose Adalio Da Silva Lima

Jose Emerson Goncalves Da Silva
Thiago Carlos Da Silva

Thiago Rhafael De Lemos Rocha
Kleyton Ricelle De Melo Bezerra
Wdelon Wilson Barbosa Da Silva
Paulo Roberto De Freitas Silva Filho
Hicson Batista De Barros

Antonio Marcos Vicente Da Silva
Francisco De Assis Carlos Da Silva
Rodrigo

Geferson Francisco De Mendonca Junior
Pedro Henrique Gervasio Rodrigues
Walter Jose Da Silva

Saulo Florencio Pereira Goncalves

00:38:29

00:38:11

00:38:59

00:39:02

00:38:54

00:38:47

00:39:48

00:38:49

00:39:16

00:39:16

00:40:26

00:39:20

00:39:27

00:39:24

00:38:55

00:40:02

00:40:47

00:39:53

00:40:02

00:39:57

00:40:07

00:40:42

00:36:30

00:40:58

00:41:38

00:41:16

00:39:46

00:39:46

00:39:50

00:39:50

00:39:59

00:40:04

00:40:07

00:40:16

00:40:19

00:40:20

00:40:26

00:40:26

00:40:28

00:40:40

00:40:40

00:40:43

00:40:57

00:40:57

00:41:03

00:41:29

00:41:34

00:41:39

00:41:47

00:41:48

00:42:05

00:42:32

59/96
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145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

954

789

925

512

664

797

647

726

981

713

916

527

895

955

610

652

616

642

520

790

1017

708

815

1010

1046

724
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Humberto Jose Gomes Da Silva
Allef Aratjo Da Silva

Fabio Aurelio Da Silva

Joao Marcos Ribeiro Oliveira
Francisco A S Santos

Alan Rodrigues Barreto De Carvalho
Wilson Rufino Da Silva

Andre Idelfonso Sobral

Juan Carlos Torres

Gilvan Teixeira Da Silva Filho
Eraldo Carvalho De Freitas Junior
Joao Higino De Sousa Neto

Davi Emanuel

lann Zifirino Ramos Sousa
Afonso Raphael Vasconcelos Layme
Jose Tarcisio Correia Primo
Alison Pereira De Lima

Ednaldo Soares Da Silva

Robson Torres Da Silva

Arthur Ramos Borges De Melo
Marcos Damiao Resende Leite
Igor Leony Freire Paes

Wagner De Melo Bezerra

Luiz Vasconcelos Gomes Filho

Matheus Vinicius Da Silva Vasconcelos

Jose Jaime Da Silva

00:41:13

00:42:31

00:41:41

00:42:11

00:42:28

00:42:09

00:43:16

00:42:41

00:42:41

00:42:54

00:43:32

00:43:44

00:43:04

00:43:07

00:43:11

00:42:44

00:43:22

00:44:29

00:44:50

00:45:05

00:44:30

00:44:35

00:44:32

00:46:08

00:46:07

00:46:36

00:42:36

00:42:53

00:43:01

00:43:18

00:43:20

00:43:31

00:43:34

00:43:41

00:43:41

00:43:52

00:43:53

00:43:58

00:44:09

00:44:12

00:44:13

00:44:26

00:44:34

00:45:02

00:45:19

00:45:26

00:45:29

00:45:34

00:46:02

00:46:43

00:47:02

00:47:03

60/96
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171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

601

798

1059

845

554

737

969

974

552

965

915

551

757

710

1008

515

937

794

795

589

714

832

516

968

718

999
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Josemar Franca Da Silva

Ewerton Henrique De Luna Vieira
Pedro Eduardo Gomes De Andrade
Alisson Barboza De Lima
Vansostenes Antonio Machado De Miranda
Andre Felipe Pontes Lucas

Joao Batista De Oliveira Neto

Jose Firmino De Lima Filho

Jonh Helton De Oliveira Soares
Jefferson Franca De Oliveira
Emerson Francisco De Assis
Sebastiao Ricardo Almeida Menezes
Didégenes Santana

Joao Victor Duque Lino De Aquino
Ronald A Do Nascimento Araujo
Ronald Guilherme Peixoto Araujo
Gilson Miguel Do Nascimento

Joao Vitor Ramos Dos Santos
Joseilton Felix Dos Santos
Eduardo Luiz Onofre Ferreira
Thiago Pessoa Pimentel

Adrielmo De Moura Silva

George Constantino Lopes

Joao Batista Da Silva Neto

Renato Vieira Torres

Lindomar Luiz Da Silva Filho

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:46:13

00:46:39

00:46:28

00:47:01

00:47:51

00:47:53

00:48:51

00:48:28

00:48:11

00:49:09

00:49:16

00:49:45

00:50:00

00:50:17

00:51:18

00:51:20

00:51:59

00:51:28

00:51:28

00:51:20

00:51:35

00:51:37

00:51:52

00:53:26

00:54:16

00:54:54

00:47:14

00:47:14

00:47:27

00:47:57

00:48:15

00:49:10

00:49:15

00:49:22

00:49:42

00:50:12

00:50:24

00:51:16

00:51:22

00:51:27

00:51:37

00:51:38

00:51:59

00:52:00

00:52:01

00:52:01

00:52:33

00:52:36

00:52:53

00:54:06

00:54:47

00:54:59

61/96
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197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

21

212

213

214

215

929

579

953

680

800

1048

838

1003

943

971

835

836

750

691

885

903

1047

1042

899
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Fernando Gomes De Andrade

Karllus Andhre Leite De Mendonca Santos
Humberto Henrique Sales Caldas
Marcos Renner Da Silva Oliveira
Lucas Christiany Costa

Michel Fernandes Dos Santos Filho
Alessandro Marques Da Silva

Lucas lago Bezerra Monteiro

Glauber Ramos Oliveira De Assis
Jonys Rodrigues De Queiroz

Alberto De Carvalho Ferreira

Alberto Gorayeb De Carvalho Ferreira
Samuel Da Silva Dias

Jailton Rosemberg Da Silva

Cleyton Augusto Ferreira De Oliveira
Eduardo Alberto Sales Caldas

Mauro Ivo Monteiro Machado De Melo
Fabricio Andrade Martins Esteves

Deivid Figueiroa

5KM | MASC | FE1417

POS

#

880

506

507

509

NOME Equipe

Carlos Gabriel Da Silva Alves
Kaio Lima Leite
Joao Guilherme Silva Ramos

Eleno Belarmino Dos Santos Da Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:53:40
00:53:42
00:55:26
00:55:05
00:55:25
00:59:22
00:59:25
00:59:41
00:59:03
00:58:50
01:01:10
01:01:10
01:05:18
01:04:54
01:07:53
01:13:52

01:16:22

T.
Liquido

00:23:53
00:31:23
00:31:55

00:33:50

00:55:01
00:55:01
00:55:40
00:56:12
00:56:46
00:59:48
00:59:50
00:59:51
01:00:00
01:00:12
01:02:04
01:02:05
01:06:13
01:06:27
01:10:33
01:15:07

01:18:56

Chegada

00:24:19
00:31:43
00:32:31

00:34:27

62/96
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5

6
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945 Guilherme Rodrigues Oliveira De Assis

512 Joao Marcos Ribeiro Oliveira

5KM | MASC | FE1824

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

#

619

567

621

706

562

716

577

970

785

590

669

951

804

946

1006

688

1080

1060

810

820

1061

NOME Equipe

Joseildo Junior

Jonas Da Silva Barros

Luan Joaquim De Lima

Jose Lucas Da Silva

Matheus Henrique

Helton Severino Da Silva
Saulo Henrique Lemos

Joao Vitor Alves Da Silva
Gleybson Leite De Sena
Victor Manoel Pereira Bezerra
Ayrton Deodato De Lucena
Hugo Souto

Breno Henrique Nascimento De Araujo
Gustavo Henrique

Luis Henrique Bernado Gomes
Luiz Henrique De Souza Silva
Luis Henrique Da Silva Mota
Pedro Henrique Da Silva
Samuel Barros Gomes

Hicson Batista De Barros

Pedro Henrique Gervasio Rodrigues

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:38:19

00:42:11

T.
Liquido

00:27:44
00:28:50
00:29:06
00:30:55
00:31:48
00:32:16
00:32:24
00:32:17
00:33:21
00:33:56
00:34:11
00:35:04
00:34:25
00:37:55
00:38:34
00:38:11
00:38:47
00:38:49
00:39:16
00:40:02

00:40:58

00:39:15

00:43:18

Chegada

00:27:46
00:28:56
00:29:17
00:31:27
00:31:59
00:32:33
00:32:41
00:32:47
00:33:42
00:34:15
00:34:39
00:35:16
00:35:40
00:39:21
00:39:42
00:39:46
00:40:04
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:41:03

00:41:48

63/96
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22

23

24

25

26

27

895

955

1059

710

515

1048
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Davi Emanuel

lann Zifirino Ramos Sousa

Pedro Eduardo Gomes De Andrade
Joao Victor Duque Lino De Aquino
Ronald Guilherme Peixoto Araujo

Michel Fernandes Dos Santos Filho

5KM | MASC | FE2530

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

#

705

571

549

944

1016

1004

603

799

675

922

573

1007

701

759

952

1066

632

NOME Equipe

Luiz Felipe

Gesio Antonio Fonseca Da Silva
Afonso Henrique Almeida Dos Santos
Guilherme Luis Torres Silva

Marcio Fernandes Felix

Lucas Jose De Lima Silva

Lucas Tavares Rodrigues

José Rudrigo Quixabeira Arruda Torres
Isaias Lopes De Medeiros

Everson Silva Cabral

Danillo Marinho De Oliveira

Luis Henrique Brigido Dos Santos
Gustavo Luiz Tabosa Neri

Sidney Dos Santos Macedo

Hugo Wendel De Lucena Silva
Raffael Vinicius Muniz De Oliveira

Luiz Herique Dos Santos Correia De Melo

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:43:04
00:43:07
00:46:28
00:50:17
00:51:20

00:59:22

T.
Liquido

00:27:28
00:28:36
00:28:42
00:29:05
00:30:29
00:29:23
00:29:50
00:30:43
00:30:40
00:32:27
00:33:08
00:32:45
00:32:09
00:32:22
00:35:37
00:37:11

00:38:02

00:44:09
00:44:12
00:47:27
00:51:27
00:51:38

00:59:48

Chegada

00:27:31
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:20
00:30:50
00:31:00
00:31:28
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:37
00:33:28
00:33:33
00:33:37
00:33:37
00:36:19
00:38:01

00:38:09

64/96
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

792

904

681

780

626

789

797

527

790

708

1046

845

5562

965

551

999

800

1003

885
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Vanderson Ramos Borges De Melo
Eduardo Henrique

Joao Victor Santiago Bezerra

Thiago Carlos Da Silva

Geferson Francisco De Mendonca Junior
Allef Aratjo Da Silva

Alan Rodrigues Barreto De Carvalho
Joao Higino De Sousa Neto

Arthur Ramos Borges De Melo

Igor Leony Freire Paes

Matheus Vinicius Da Silva Vasconcelos
Alisson Barboza De Lima

Jonh Helton De Oliveira Soares
Jefferson Franca De Oliveira
Sebastiao Ricardo Almeida Menezes
Lindomar Luiz Da Silva Filho

Lucas Christiany Costa

Lucas lago Bezerra Monteiro

Cleyton Augusto Ferreira De Oliveira

5KM | MASC | FE3140

POS

#

523

917

786

1058

NOME Equipe

Tiago Da Conceicao Soares
Erivandson Marques De Barros
Jerénimo Félix Da Silva

Pedro Campos Montenegro

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:38:06
00:38:27
00:38:47
00:39:24
00:36:30
00:42:31
00:42:09
00:43:44
00:45:05
00:44:35
00:46:07
00:47:01
00:48:11
00:49:09
00:49:45
00:54:54
00:55:25
00:59:41

01:07:53

T.
Liquido

00:23:21
00:24:12
00:24:28

00:24:11

00:38:26
00:39:19
00:39:31
00:40:40
00:41:47
00:42:53
00:43:31
00:43:58
00:45:26
00:45:34
00:47:02
00:47:57
00:49:42
00:50:12
00:51:16
00:54:59
00:56:46
00:59:51

01:10:33

Chegada

00:23:24
00:24:15
00:24:31

00:25:27

65/96
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5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

519

533

788

672

860

640

779

900

617

663

633

958

641

844

557

729

826

725

857

1073

696

866

876

676

884

618
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Humberto Mycael Mota Santos
Wanderley Barros Da Silva

Daniel Rodrigues Santana

Fabio Henrique Menezes Silva
Angelo Rockenbach

Diano Sousa Dos Santos

Thiago Alexandre Bezerra

Denys Raphael Freire Sousa
Eduardo Duarte

Rafael De Sousa Carvalho Saboia
Paulo Jorge

Iverson lago Soares Ferreira
Nestor Bezerra Da Silva Junior
Alisson Barbosa Braz Da Silva
Jose Breno Colino

Edelweiss Lima Dos Anjos

Wilker Souza Da Silva

Jefferson Rodrigues De Matos Lacerda
Andre Richard De Melo Silva
Rennan Fernandes

Jonathas Laureano

Arnazildo Carvalho De Souza Lima
Caio Cesar Freitas

Romulo Nascimento Ramos
Cleidinaldo Pedroza De Brito Junior

Joas Pessoa Da Cruz

00:28:31

00:29:49

00:30:33

00:29:50

00:31:33

00:31:48

00:32:18

00:32:43

00:34:11

00:33:41

00:34:41

00:34:43

00:36:01

00:35:58

00:36:09

00:36:19

00:37:04

00:36:48

00:37:18

00:37:51

00:38:28

00:37:56

00:38:30

00:38:27

00:38:49

00:38:59

00:28:35

00:30:13

00:30:54

00:31:26

00:31:51

00:31:57

00:32:42

00:33:04

00:34:26

00:34:28

00:34:59

00:35:03

00:36:39

00:36:57

00:37:06

00:37:22

00:37:25

00:37:49

00:38:14

00:38:27

00:38:33

00:38:41

00:39:02

00:39:05

00:39:18

00:39:50

66/96
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

575

591

781

728

651

726

981

713

610

616

798

589

718

971

836

691
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Dario Pagiel Da Silva

Jose Emerson Goncalves Da Silva
Thiago Rhafael De Lemos Rocha
Kleyton Ricelle De Melo Bezerra
Walter Jose Da Silva

Andre Idelfonso Sobral

Juan Carlos Torres

Gilvan Teixeira Da Silva Filho
Afonso Raphael Vasconcelos Layme
Alison Pereira De Lima

Ewerton Henrique De Luna Vieira
Eduardo Luiz Onofre Ferreira
Renato Vieira Torres

Jonys Rodrigues De Queiroz
Alberto Gorayeb De Carvalho Ferreira

Jailton Rosemberg Da Silva

5KM | MASC | FE4150

POS

#

528

886

544

784

1079

1005

879

NOME Equipe

Alexsandro Freitas Bezerra
Clovis Ribeiro Dos Santos
Jose Joao De Lemos
Thyago Da Costa Wanderley
Romero Timoteo De Souza
Lucivanio David Lopes

Carlos Alexandre De Lima Torres

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:38:54
00:39:27
00:38:55
00:40:02
00:41:38
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:54
00:43:11
00:43:22
00:46:39
00:51:20
00:54:16
00:58:50
01:01:10

01:04:54

T.
Liquido

00:23:30
00:26:41
00:28:17
00:28:10
00:30:06
00:30:13

00:31:16

00:39:59
00:40:28
00:40:40
00:40:43
00:42:05
00:43:41
00:43:41
00:43:52
00:44:13
00:44:34
00:47:14
00:52:01
00:54:47
01:00:12
01:02:05

01:06:27

Chegada

00:23:37
00:26:54
00:28:26
00:29:50
00:30:47
00:31:08

00:31:59

67/96
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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1053

918

605

1078

756

660

995

848

754

635

685

833

576

730

732

596

720

553

1018

910

734

856

972

902

950

607
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Nivaldo Filho

Eronildes Teixeira De Souza Filho

Saulo Nobre Santos Araujo

Rodrigo Lopes Da Silva

Severino Joss Dz Silva Filho

Fernando Paulo Freitas Da Silva Junior
Lauro Breno Lopes Pereira

Alysson Romero Torres De Sales Barbosa
Savio Jose Da Silveira Macedo

Adeilson Galvao Monteiro

Jose Teodoro Luiz

Airton Vieira Leite Segundo

Emanuel Roberto Queiroz De Andrade
Emmanuel Lima Dos Anjos

Cicero Fernando Do Nascimento B Da Silv
Marcos Virginio Da Costa

Alexsandro De Andrade Silvestre
Fabiano Charley Ferreira De Oliveira
Marcos Roberto Tenorio De Souza Filho
Ellison Neves De Lima

Andre Jose Da Silva Maia

Andre Ricardo Gomes Florencio Da Silva
Jose Brenison De Omena

Edjan Da Silva

Hugo Lucena N

Newton Candido Montenegro

00:31:54

00:32:04

00:32:07

00:32:25

00:33:24

00:33:58

00:34:27

00:35:13

00:35:25

00:35:10

00:36:16

00:36:01

00:36:06

00:36:21

00:37:00

00:37:37

00:36:45

00:37:18

00:36:52

00:38:16

00:37:56

00:38:07

00:37:59

00:39:22

00:39:13

00:38:29

00:32:12

00:32:50

00:32:56

00:33:12

00:33:41

00:34:48

00:34:58

00:35:23

00:35:44

00:36:25

00:36:25

00:36:30

00:37:02

00:37:24

00:37:38

00:37:41

00:38:06

00:38:06

00:38:11

00:38:28

00:38:41

00:39:14

00:39:21

00:39:22

00:39:39

00:39:46

68/96
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

973

988

1057

7

932

1077

753

925

664

916

1017

815

1010

737

969

915

757

1008

937

714

832

929

579

680

838

943
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Jose Edmilson De Araujo

Julio César

Paulo Roberto De Freitas Silva Filho
Antonio Marcos Vicente Da Silva
Francisco De Assis Carlos Da Silva
Rodrigo

Saulo Florencio Pereira Goncalves
Fabio Aurelio Da Silva

Francisco A S Santos

Eraldo Carvalho De Freitas Junior
Marcos Damiao Resende Leite
Wagner De Melo Bezerra

Luiz Vasconcelos Gomes Filho
Andre Felipe Pontes Lucas

Joao Batista De Oliveira Neto
Emerson Francisco De Assis
Diogenes Santana

Ronald A Do Nascimento Araujo
Gilson Miguel Do Nascimento
Thiago Pessoa Pimentel

Adrielmo De Moura Silva

Fernando Gomes De Andrade
Karllus Andhre Leite De Mendonca Santos
Marcos Renner Da Silva Oliveira
Alessandro Marques Da Silva

Glauber Ramos Oliveira De Assis

00:39:16

00:40:26

00:39:53

00:39:57

00:40:07

00:40:42

00:41:16

00:41:41

00:42:28

00:43:32

00:44:30

00:44:32

00:46:08

00:47:53

00:48:51

00:49:16

00:50:00

00:51:18

00:51:59

00:51:35

00:51:37

00:53:40

00:53:42

00:55:05

00:59:25

00:59:03

00:40:20

00:40:26

00:40:57

00:41:29

00:41:34

00:41:39

00:42:32

00:43:01

00:43:20

00:43:53

00:45:29

00:46:02

00:46:43

00:49:10

00:49:15

00:50:24

00:51:22

00:51:37

00:51:59

00:52:33

00:52:36

00:55:01

00:55:01

00:56:12

00:59:50

01:00:00

69/96
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60

61

62

750

1042

899
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Samuel Da Silva Dias
Fabricio Andrade Martins Esteves

Deivid Figueiroa

5KM | MASC | FE51+

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

#

901

935

529

661

919

964

545

677

535

656

530

744

518

735

1070

976

938

594

816

542

NOME Equipe

Dorciano Oliveira Da Silva
Geraldo Jose Bezerra

Emanuel Brito Da Silva

Luiz Gustavo Azevedo Cordeiro
Etevaldo Macario Bezerra
Jarbas Bezerra De Andrade
Aldrin Henrique Silva Barros
Iran Pereira Silva

Danilo Valenca Mota

Jose Claudio Da Silva

Arnaldo Jose Das Neves
Washington Luis Lopes Da Silva
Breno Franklin De Omena
Francisco Inocencio

Reginaldo Borges Fernandes
Joseilson Ramos Biserra
Giovanni José Mergulhdo Magalhaes
Amaury

Wamberto Vieira Maciel

Jose Adalio Da Silva Lima

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:05:18

T.
Liquido

00:26:05
00:31:36
00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:24
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:35:56
00:35:44
00:36:22
00:35:22
00:36:13
00:37:17
00:38:28
00:39:17
00:39:25
00:39:25
00:39:02
00:39:48

00:39:20

01:06:13

Chegada

00:26:15
00:32:01
00:32:39
00:32:45
00:33:52
00:34:24
00:34:29
00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:34
00:36:35
00:36:52
00:38:40
00:39:12
00:39:17
00:39:39
00:39:41
00:39:50
00:40:07

00:40:26

70/96
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21 629
22 954
23 647
24 652
25 642
26 520
27 724
28 601
29 554
30 974
31 795
32 516
33 968
34 953
35 835
36 903
37 1047

5KM | FEM

POS #
1 600
2 1062
3 558
4 668
5 587
6 807
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Wdelon Wilson Barbosa Da Silva
Humberto Jose Gomes Da Silva
Wilson Rufino Da Silva

Jose Tarcisio Correia Primo
Ednaldo Soares Da Silva

Robson Torres Da Silva

Jose Jaime Da Silva

Josemar Franca Da Silva
Vansostenes Antonio Machado De Miranda
Jose Firmino De Lima Filho
Joseilton Felix Dos Santos
George Constantino Lopes

Joao Batista Da Silva Neto
Humberto Henrique Sales Caldas
Alberto De Carvalho Ferreira
Eduardo Alberto Sales Caldas

Mauro Ivo Monteiro Machado De Melo

NOME Equipe

Debora Helena

Poliana

Patricia

Darlla Karinne Gomes Melo

Suelly Da Conceicao Marinho Monteiro

Vanessa Juvino De Sousa

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:40:47
00:41:13
00:43:16
00:42:44
00:44:29
00:44:50
00:46:36
00:46:13
00:47:51
00:48:28
00:51:28
00:51:52
00:53:26
00:55:26
01:01:10
01:13:52

01:16:22

T.
Liquido

00:27:16
00:27:22
00:27:48
00:28:38
00:28:57

00:28:45

00:40:57
00:42:36
00:43:34
00:44:26
00:45:02
00:45:19
00:47:03
00:47:14
00:48:15
00:49:22
00:52:01
00:52:53
00:54:06
00:55:40
01:02:04
01:15:07

01:18:56

Chegada

00:27:21
00:27:30
00:27:53
00:28:42
00:28:57

00:29:51

71/96
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Raquel Bezerra Dos Santos

Gabrielle Monte Rodrigues

Andreza De Cassia Souza Correia

Bruna Rafaela

Leticia Ribeiro Da Costa

Nara Alves
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Kandyda De Andrade Oliveira Coelho

Marileide Rosa De Oliveira

Andréa Paula Santos De Melo Lopes

Vanessa Santos Brito

Maria Glaudenerlayne Mendes Chaves

Ana Beatriz Gomes Melo
Lara Leite

Tamires Maria Da Silva
Wiharlla Venancio Fideles
Claudia Ribeiro

llka Sandra Silva Monteiro
Maria Paula Pessoa Lopes
Gislene De Macedo Lino
Manuela Barbosa Da Silva
Klebiane Kelly Torres
Nathali Ribeiro

Paloma Regina Silva
Nayane Silva Dos Anjos

Joselia Maria De Negreiros

Rafaella Pollianna Alves Barbosa

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running
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Jasielma Cardoso Do Nascimento Moreira

Maria José Dos Santos

Ada Karine Santos De Albuquerque
Amanda Tenorio De Assis Turazzi
Flavia Carolina Silva

Maria Wilziane Da Silva

Maria Luciana Graciano Cordeiro
Giovanna Costa Teixeira

Danielle Lago Bruno De Faria

Maria Auxiliadora De Araujo Silva
Eloyse Marianna Amaral Dantas Silva
Cibele Vanessa Da Silva

Alinne Elida Goncalves Alves Tabosa
Jaciara Morais Da Silva Ferreira

Isis Caroline Porto Maciel Belfort
Juliana Andrade De Melocunha
Karolayne Nascimento De Melo
Renata Lais Xavier Santos

Patricia Martins Dantas Lucena Dias
Alexsandra Thays Rodrigues Da Silva
Marayza Claudino Quaresma
Janaina Ferreira Dos Santos

Maria Fernanda De Azevedo Silva

Jessyelle Millena Do Nascimento Florencio

Fabiola Calazans

Rose Daiane
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Maria Simone Do Nascimento Soares
Maria

Vanessa Iris De Oliveira Brito
Pollyana Lourengo Belo

Juciane Maria Vasconcelos Torres Torres
Marta Mirian Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Lidiana Brandao De Carvalho

Maria Perpetua Socorro Dantas
Marcia Leite Cezano

Vanessa Siqueira De Franca Andrade
Aline Lucia Tenorio Da Silva

Maisa De Luna Leite

Silvicleide Silva Barros

Jessyca Wanessa Soares Araujo Silva
Dalielma Pontes De Sousa

Fernanda Clarisse Alexandre Bezerra Fonseca
Danielly Vilela Vieira

Francielle Deyse Matos Da Silva
Ariely Myllena Santos De Souza Silva
Jussara Maria Daniel Da Silva
Mykaele Rodrigues Nunes

Joyce Leite Cezano

Aeda Monalliza Cunha De Sousa
Vanessa

Myllena Rodrigues Nunes

Gabriela Moura Cavalcante
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Barbara Tayna Leal

Charlene Veronica De Oliveira Vila Nova
Suelane Gomes De Barros Silva
Renata Brenda Lima Dos Santos
Ana Raquel Ferreira De Morais
Raissa Freitas Cabral Porto

Nara Séna

Alexsandra Rosse Alves

Daliane Pontes De Melo

Nathaly Islane Chaves Santos
Deiseane Souza Freire

Thais Glacy Barbosa De Souza
Evaneide Basilio De Azevedo
Quiteria Maria Da Silva

Claudia Costa Da Silva

Cynthia Celeste De Oliveira Alves Moreira
Juliana Florencio Ramos Biserra
Juliana Rocha Da Costa

Tatyany Josefa Da Silva

Joelma Lins Da Silva

Alexsandra Campos Da Silva
Yanne Medeiros Macedo De Morais
Vania Maria Santos De Souza Silva
Maria Luiza Mendes Rodrigues
Nicole Lira

Cicera Maria De Jesus Mergulhao
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Ana Beatriz Da Silva Santos

Alice Gomes

Thayanne Nayara Pereira Silva
Anna Karolina Melo De Oliveira
Alyne Rafaella Batista Ferreira
Terezinha Dedier Dos Santos
Adriana Moura Da Silva

Marta Rosangela Da Silva

Bruna Fernanda Silva

Leticia Bernadete Da Silva

Claudia Ferreira Da Silva
Rosangela Goncalves Dos Santos
Andreza Patricia De Lima Dias
Marta Rosangela Da Silva

Dayane Guinho De Almeida Florencio
Eva Karine Santos De Albuquerque
Yasmim Sobral Da Silva

Barbara Michelle Silva Santos
Maysa Vasconcelos Silva

Vivianne Do Nascimento Bezerra Da Silva
Renata Tayse Oliveira Vasconcelos
Adriana Ferreira De Sousa Torres
Helida Maria Da Conceicao Lima
Aricia Batista De Lima Albuquerque
Roberta Alves Dos Santos Barbosa

Valdenia Mergulhao Raimundo
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Suzana Batista De Freitas

Maria Eduarda Silva Marinho
Silvania Florencio

Irivania Laura Da Silva

Amanda Belmira Nunes Quaresma
Rildivan Farias De Lucena

Marina Machado De Melo

Roberta Sandy Melo

Lisley Kawana Nicacio Pereira
Luana Caroline Assuncao De Lima
Andreia Josefa Da Silva

Beatriz Cavalcanti De Albuquerque Sena
Hallana Mirelly Mendes Marinho
Maria Evelyne Alves Claudino
Mercia Cristina Florencio Dos Ssalvador
Emanuela Torres Maciel

Clara Yasmin Da Silva Santos

Elis Paula Rodrigues Araujo Costa
Angelica Maria Damasceno Silva
Aline Vasconcelos De Souza
Jamily Lopes

Solange Silva Barros

Katharina Silva

Marcia Patricia Da Silva

Priscila Maria Cavalcante

Daniele Mirian Brainer De Oliveira Mota
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Isabella Nathalia Oliveira Santos
Kauane Eloize Da Silva

Maria Clissia Rodrigues Moraes Barros
Alcineide Silvana Neves

Josenice Barbosa Da Silva

Marcia Maria Cunha Santiago Bezerra
Muriely Sales

Jamilly lasmim Pessoa Da Silva
Anailza Cristina Galdino Da Silva
Rute Gomes Soares Nunes

Dayana Larissa Soares Nunes
Jacielma Marlene Silva De Melo
Siomara Pinheiro Marinho

Giselle Vieira Vidal

Ana Claudia De Melo Lima

Soraya Santos Alves Barbosa
Steanne Rossanna Gomes

Layse Rayane Ferreira De Morais
Marcela Da Silva Santos Andrade
Kelly Fanny De Paula Santana

Maria Sinara Dos Santos Lima Sampaio Alves
Camilla Florencio Silva

Teresinha Figueiroa

Creusa Vicente Silva Gardel

Ivanilda Irene Da Silva Carvalho

Rebecca Caroliny Branco Linhares
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Maria Lucia Bezerra

Aurea

Gislaynne Floriano Alves Vasconcelos
Roberta Layse Estrela Silva
Emanuela Da Cruz Souza Rosendo
Gecelia Florencio Da Silva

Williany Pereira Rosendo

Nayane Carvalho Santos Carrilho
Nayara Carvalho Santos Fortunato
Crislayne Thaise Da Silva

Marcia Elizabeth Mota Jordao

Maria Hilda Gomes De Arruda
Evelyn Beatriz Da Silva

Juliana Bezerra

Laysa Mery Da Silva

Darlene Maria Regis Bezerra

Julia Gomes Goncalves

Ana Cristina Ribeiro De Moura
Lainyertte Da Silva De Lima
Almerinda Diniz Silva Miranda

Maria Joseane Silva De Albuquerque
Valdenice Brandao Da Silva

Rebeca Naara Teles Goncalves Cavalcanti
Aline Cursino Da Silva

Avani Ferreira Da Silva

Edneide Sobral
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Anyelle Samara Gomes Dos Santos
Danyelle Monteiro De Farias

Elaynne Chrystynne Da Silva Bezerra
Cintia Larissa Da Silva Ferreira

Adrya Lucia Peres Bezerra

Belisa Duarte Ribeiro De Oliveira
Anabelly Vieira Nogueira

Elaine Cristina Rodrigues

Maria Fabriele Santos

Maria Luana Souza Da Silva

Gisely Gleicy De Macedo Peixoto
Giselainy Gessika De Macedo Peixoto
Sarah Elen Porfirio De Souza

Jessika Priscilla Cardoso Barboza Da Silva
Dulce Maria Silva Marinheiro De Moraes
Yngrid Vitoria

Zelia

Maria De Fatima Barboza De Lima
Juliene Rosa De Araujo

Simone Maria Da Silva

Maria Elisa Da Silva Sete Soares
Elisa Regina Das Chagas Araujo
Amanda Michelly Moura

Greidison Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Brunela Machado Lima

Carla Emanoela Cosme Alves Da Silva
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Rayani Sayuri Da Silva

Daniele Silva Monteiro

Valquiria Santos Silva

Maria Josetania S Souto Maior
Cristina Maria Dos Santos Lopes
Ana Paula De Medeiros

Viviane Santos Carvalho

Daniela Souza Da Silva

Marilene Silva Melo

Livia Morgana Dos Santos Silva
Vitoria Julia Borges De Araujo
Maria Aparecida Rodrigues Da Silva
Maria Rayane Silva De Santana
Kalyne Feitosa Da Silva

Sinthia Manuella Da Silva

Paula Carneiro Viana

Hemily Jasmin

Rebeca Lorena Nunes Da Silveira
Mylena Souza Macedo

Bruna Maria Queiroz Silva

Mylena Moraes Araujo De Melo
Camilly Vitoria De Mello Dos Santos
Erivania Ernestina Da Silva Correia
Xaiane Alicia Da Silva Paes
Weidiane Gomes Nogueira Torres

Stephany Kamila Nascimento Brito

00:52:11

00:51:19

00:52:54

00:54:00

00:53:57

00:53:08

00:53:14

00:54:33

00:54:52

00:55:57

00:55:57

00:54:40

00:54:42

00:55:04

00:55:05

00:55:54

00:56:06

00:56:16

00:56:18

00:55:56

00:55:57

00:56:49

00:56:32

00:56:07

00:56:08

00:58:34

00:52:40

00:52:55

00:53:03

00:54:37

00:54:37

00:54:39

00:54:40

00:54:52

00:54:58

00:56:06

00:56:06

00:56:07

00:56:08

00:56:26

00:56:27

00:56:47

00:56:51

00:57:01

00:57:03

00:57:17

00:57:18

00:57:39

00:57:42

00:57:44

00:57:45

00:58:34
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267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

959

912

947

1025

793

843

1063

882

517

747

662

1068

1036

983

801

582

787

841

791

692

920

745

796

1022

1071

1014
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Jaciaria De Oliveira Sobral
Emanuela Bianka Ferreira Marques
Hanaide Cinttia Da Silva Calado
Maria Eveline Pessoa Lopes
Renata Karnine Barros De Araujo
Aline Veruska Rodrigues De Morais
Poliana De Morais Bezerra

Cinara Karina Bezerra E Silva
Rosangela Cabral

Rosangela De Andrade Lima
Jaqueline Lins Da Silva Ribeiro
Rayane Gervasio Silva Moraes
Maria Valéria Gorayeb De Carvalho
Julia Perez Machado De Melo
Juliana Ferreira Barbosa Da Costa
Edja Karla Da Silva

Clara Arlinda Félix Gomes

Aline Maria Da Silva Neto

Tamires Maria Da Conceigao Ferraz
Weydlla Lais Da Silva

Evellyn Nicoly Marques Almeida
Luma Lagedo Santos

Elineide Cristina Da Conceicdo Ramos
Maria Claudiana Da Silva Correia
Renata Mirelle Medeiros Da Silva

Marcella Rachel Mignac De Barros Monteiro Sa

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:58:30

00:59:23

00:58:49

00:59:18

00:59:18

00:58:49

00:59:11

00:59:50

01:00:00

00:59:20

00:59:36

01:01:04

01:01:10

00:59:41

01:02:32

01:02:53

01:03:47

01:03:49

01:03:50

01:05:00

01:05:10

01:06:55

01:09:00

01:07:53

01:07:55

01:09:30

00:58:57

00:59:50

01:00:11

01:00:15

01:00:15

01:00:28

01:00:28

01:00:30

01:00:34

01:00:38

01:01:01

01:01:31

01:02:04

01:02:15

01:02:54

01:03:59

01:04:30

01:04:32

01:04:33

01:06:33

01:06:35

01:08:15

01:09:33

01:10:33

01:10:36

01:11:02

82/96
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203 934
294 873
295 1037
206 809
DSQ 703
DSQ 702
DSQ 1054
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Georgina Martins Boulitreau
Bruna Franca

Mariana Campos Moreira
Vilma Silene Siqueira

Maria Luisa De Andrade Silva
Izabella Horana Silva Alves

Noely Karina Campos Montenegro

5KM | FEM | FE1417

POS #
1 508
2 510
3 511
4 513
5 921
6 514

NOME Equipe

Ana Beatriz Gomes Melo
Maria Luiza Mendes Rodrigues
Yasmim Sobral Da Silva

Clara Yasmin Da Silva Santos
Evelyn Beatriz Da Silva

Yngrid Vitoria

5KM | FEM | FE1824

POS #
1 715
2 674
3 568
4 892
5 598
6 606
7 752

NOME Equipe

Giovanna Costa Teixeira

Maria Fernanda De Azevedo Silva
Maisa De Luna Leite

Danielly Vilela Vieira

Mykaele Rodrigues Nunes
Gabriela Moura Cavalcante

Ana Beatriz Da Silva Santos

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:13:56
01:42:11

01:42:12

00:08:00
00:09:53

00:24:36

T.
Liquido

00:32:00
00:40:32
00:40:34
00:43:45
00:46:52

00:50:10

T.
Liquido

00:34:14
00:36:22
00:37:00
00:38:38
00:38:45
00:37:56

00:39:50

01:15:10
01:43:52

01:43:53

00:08:00
00:09:53

00:25:52

Chegada

00:32:03
00:41:04
00:42:09
00:43:59
00:47:27

00:51:04

Chegada

00:34:56
00:36:34
00:38:14
00:38:58
00:39:16
00:39:28

00:41:25
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8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

840

671

1024

740

1002

870

962

992

690

802

719

867

700

982

863

854

548

775

644

949

877

751

912

983

801

1071
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Alice Gomes

Maysa Vasconcelos Silva

Maria Eduarda Silva Marinho

Marina Machado De Melo

Luana Caroline Assuncao De Lima
Beatriz Cavalcanti De Albuquerque Sena
Jamily Lopes

Katharina Silva

Kauane Eloize Da Silva

Jamilly lasmim Pessoa Da Silva
Layse Rayane Ferreira De Morais
Aurea

Williany Pereira Rosendo

Julia Gomes Goncalves

Anyelle Samara Gomes Dos Santos
Anabelly Vieira Nogueira

Dulce Maria Silva Marinheiro De Moraes
Greidison Cavalcanti Do Nascimento
Daniele Silva Monteiro

Hemily Jasmin

Camilly Vitoria De Mello Dos Santos
Xaiane Alicia Da Silva Paes
Emanuela Bianka Ferreira Marques
Julia Perez Machado De Melo
Juliana Ferreira Barbosa Da Costa

Renata Mirelle Medeiros Da Silva

00:40:22

00:41:24

00:41:55

00:42:55

00:42:43

00:42:40

00:43:48

00:43:41

00:43:39

00:45:04

00:44:36

00:45:52

00:45:51

00:47:01

00:47:58

00:49:19

00:50:36

00:51:47

00:51:19

00:56:06

00:56:49

00:56:07

00:59:23

00:59:41

01:02:32

01:07:55

00:41:36

00:42:10

00:43:18

00:43:32

00:43:37

00:43:42

00:44:13

00:44:19

00:45:08

00:45:25

00:46:11

00:46:42

00:47:00

00:47:57

00:49:05

00:49:44

00:50:58

00:52:33

00:52:55

00:56:51

00:57:39

00:57:44

00:59:50

01:02:15

01:02:54

01:10:36

84/96
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DSQ

DSQ

703

702
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Maria Luisa De Andrade Silva

Izabella Horana Silva Alves

5KM | FEM | FE2530

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

#

684

998

536

994

1011

699

541

911

712

991

538

622

1019

659

967

928

739

980

769

869

689

NOME Equipe

Gabrielle Monte Rodrigues

Leticia Ribeiro Da Costa

Vanessa Santos Brito

Lara Leite

Manuela Barbosa Da Silva

Nayane Silva Dos Anjos

Ada Karine Santos De Albuquerque
Eloyse Marianna Amaral Dantas Silva
Cibele Vanessa Da Silva

Karolayne Nascimento De Melo
Alexsandra Thays Rodrigues Da Silva
Jessyelle Millena Do Nascimento Florencio
Maria

Lidiana Brandao De Carvalho

Jessyca Wanessa Soares Araujo Silva
Fernanda Clarisse Alexandre Bezerra Fonseca
Francielle Deyse Matos Da Silva

Joyce Leite Cezano

Vanessa

Barbara Tayna Leal

Ana Raquel Ferreira De Morais

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:08:00

00:09:53

T.
Liquido

00:29:23
00:29:20
00:31:29
00:31:45
00:32:44
00:32:06
00:33:29
00:35:16
00:34:58
00:35:43
00:36:13
00:35:19
00:36:46
00:37:23
00:38:16
00:38:17
00:38:31
00:38:27
00:39:01
00:39:20

00:38:12

00:08:00

00:09:53

Chegada

00:30:09
00:30:28
00:31:44
00:32:11
00:32:56
00:33:35
00:34:39
00:35:38
00:35:40
00:36:05
00:36:22
00:36:36
00:37:07
00:37:49
00:38:28
00:38:44
00:39:13
00:39:19
00:39:21
00:39:41

00:39:47
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

776

736

628

547

645

595

1076

1000

842

534

896

727

813

883

602

987

704

580

581

733

990

763

889

743

793

582
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Thais Glacy Barbosa De Souza
Nicole Lira

Claudia Ferreira Da Silva

Eva Karine Santos De Albuquerque
Barbara Michelle Silva Santos
Helida Maria Da Conceicao Lima
Roberta Sandy Melo

Lisley Kawana Nicacio Pereira
Aline Vasconcelos De Souza

Maria Clissia Rodrigues Moraes Barros
Dayana Larissa Soares Nunes
Rebecca Caroliny Branco Linhares
Rebeca Naara Teles Goncalves Cavalcanti
Cintia Larissa Da Silva Ferreira
Sarah Elen Porfirio De Souza
Juliene Rosa De Araujo

Rayani Sayuri Da Silva

Livia Morgana Dos Santos Silva
Vitoria Julia Borges De Araujo
Maria Rayane Silva De Santana
Kalyne Feitosa Da Silva

Sinthia Manuella Da Silva

Mylena Souza Macedo

Mylena Moraes Araujo De Melo
Renata Karnine Barros De Araujo

Edja Karla Da Silva

00:39:22

00:40:19

00:41:24

00:40:51

00:41:45

00:42:28

00:42:07

00:42:08

00:43:11

00:44:45

00:44:57

00:46:24

00:47:20

00:48:51

00:49:35

00:50:51

00:52:11

00:55:57

00:55:57

00:54:42

00:55:04

00:55:05

00:56:18

00:55:57

00:59:18

01:02:53

00:40:36

00:41:07

00:41:49

00:42:01

00:42:10

00:42:45

00:43:34

00:43:35

00:44:13

00:45:09

00:45:48

00:46:38

00:48:47

00:49:15

00:50:33

00:51:36

00:52:40

00:56:06

00:56:06

00:56:08

00:56:26

00:56:27

00:57:03

00:57:18

01:00:15

01:03:59

86/96



11/08/2024, 09:38

48

49

50

51

52

791

920

745

873

1037
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Tamires Maria Da Conceigao Ferraz
Evellyn Nicoly Marques Almeida
Luma Lagedo Santos

Bruna Franca

Mariana Campos Moreira

5KM | FEM | FE3140

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

#

600

1062

558

587

526

1050

709

771

824

1033

942

993

585

666

670

851

770

609

NOME Equipe

Debora Helena

Poliana

Patricia

Suelly Da Conceicao Marinho Monteiro
Bruna Rafaela

Nara Alves

Kandyda De Andrade Oliveira Coelho
Tamires Maria Da Silva

Wiharlla Venancio Fideles

Maria Paula Pessoa Lopes

Gislene De Macedo Lino

Klebiane Kelly Torres

Nathali Ribeiro

Paloma Regina Silva

Rafaella Pollianna Alves Barbosa
Amanda Tenorio De Assis Turazzi
Maria Wilziane Da Silva

Alinne Elida Goncalves Alves Tabosa

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:03:50
01:05:10
01:06:55
01:42:11

01:42:12

T.
Liquido

00:27:16
00:27:22
00:27:48
00:28:57
00:30:09
00:29:41
00:31:04
00:32:08
00:31:47
00:31:21
00:31:54
00:31:50
00:32:40
00:32:48
00:33:58
00:34:18
00:34:38

00:34:19

01:04:33
01:06:35
01:08:15
01:43:52

01:43:53

Chegada

00:27:21
00:27:30
00:27:53
00:28:57
00:30:17
00:30:44
00:31:10
00:32:17
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:38
00:33:19
00:33:19
00:33:33
00:34:08
00:34:40
00:34:44

00:35:47
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

627

746

984

648

637

1012

687

748

1035

578

1065

1015

615

864

989

556

599

"7

711

593

817

678

898

658

636

985
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Jaciara Morais Da Silva Ferreira

Isis Caroline Porto Maciel Belfort
Juliana Andrade De Melocunha
Renata Lais Xavier Santos

Patricia Martins Dantas Lucena Dias
Marayza Claudino Quaresma
Janaina Ferreira Dos Santos

Rose Daiane

Maria Simone Do Nascimento Soares
Vanessa Iris De Oliveira Brito
Pollyana Lourengo Belo

Marcia Leite Cezano

Aline Lucia Tenorio Da Silva

Ariely Myllena Santos De Souza Silva
Jussara Maria Daniel Da Silva

Aeda Monalliza Cunha De Sousa
Myllena Rodrigues Nunes

Suelane Gomes De Barros Silva
Renata Brenda Lima Dos Santos
Raissa Freitas Cabral Porto

Nara Séna

Nathaly Islane Chaves Santos
Deiseane Souza Freire

Quiteria Maria Da Silva

Claudia Costa Da Silva

Juliana Florencio Ramos Biserra

00:35:29

00:35:24

00:34:28

00:36:09

00:36:10

00:36:17

00:36:14

00:36:46

00:36:17

00:36:54

00:36:58

00:37:10

00:38:07

00:38:43

00:38:31

00:38:59

00:38:51

00:38:36

00:38:38

00:39:03

00:39:08

00:39:03

00:40:14

00:40:09

00:40:09

00:40:31

00:35:48

00:35:55

00:35:57

00:36:16

00:36:22

00:36:25

00:36:31

00:36:59

00:37:02

00:37:10

00:37:36

00:38:02

00:38:14

00:39:14

00:39:16

00:39:20

00:39:21

00:39:43

00:39:44

00:39:52

00:39:58

00:40:20

00:40:36

00:40:40

00:40:42

00:40:45
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

653

673

630

778

742

847

872

997

1044

897

731

1072

646

583

768

657

559

849

624

707

697

540

891

957

978

1049
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Tatyany Josefa Da Silva
Joelma Lins Da Silva
Alexsandra Campos Da Silva
Thayanne Nayara Pereira Silva
Anna Karolina Melo De Oliveira
Alyne Rafaella Batista Ferreira
Bruna Fernanda Silva

Leticia Bernadete Da Silva
Marta Rosangela Da Silva

Dayane Guinho De Almeida Florencio

Vivianne Do Nascimento Bezerra Da Silva

Renata Tayse Oliveira Vasconcelos
Aricia Batista De Lima Albuquerque
Valdenia Mergulhao Raimundo
Suzana Batista De Freitas

Silvania Florencio

Irivania Laura Da Silva

Amanda Belmira Nunes Quaresma
Hallana Mirelly Mendes Marinho
Maria Evelyne Alves Claudino
Angelica Maria Damasceno Silva
Priscila Maria Cavalcante

Daniele Mirian Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Isabella Nathalia Oliveira Santos
Josenice Barbosa Da Silva

Muriely Sales

00:40:20

00:39:31

00:40:29

00:40:48

00:41:27

00:41:40

00:41:10

00:41:10

00:41:36

00:40:50

00:41:37

00:40:40

00:42:12

00:42:33

00:42:46

00:41:55

00:42:27

00:42:40

00:43:12

00:43:38

00:43:10

00:43:51

00:44:13

00:43:50

00:44:42

00:43:57

00:40:48

00:40:54

00:40:58

00:41:36

00:41:39

00:41:40

00:41:43

00:41:44

00:41:59

00:42:00

00:42:15

00:42:22

00:42:48

00:43:02

00:43:15

00:43:18

00:43:24

00:43:31

00:43:44

00:43:50

00:44:12

00:44:26

00:44:50

00:44:59

00:45:12

00:45:23
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

960

679

741

821

614

773

941

1075

913

1051

1052

823

822

996

586

565

625

667

893

905

546

1032

939

966

762

908
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Jacielma Marlene Silva De Melo
Giselle Vieira Vidal

Soraya Santos Alves Barbosa
Kelly Fanny De Paula Santana
Camilla Florencio Silva

Teresinha Figueiroa

Gislaynne Floriano Alves Vasconcelos
Roberta Layse Estrela Silva
Emanuela Da Cruz Souza Rosendo
Nayane Carvalho Santos Carrilho
Nayara Carvalho Santos Fortunato
Crislayne Thaise Da Silva

Juliana Bezerra

Laysa Mery Da Silva

Ana Cristina Ribeiro De Moura
Lainyertte Da Silva De Lima

Aline Cursino Da Silva

Edneide Sobral

Danyelle Monteiro De Farias
Elaine Cristina Rodrigues

Maria Fabriele Santos

Maria Luana Souza Da Silva

Giselainy Gessika De Macedo Peixoto

Jessika Priscilla Cardoso Barboza Da Silva

Simone Maria Da Silva

Elisa Regina Das Chagas Araujo

00:45:39

00:45:44

00:45:57

00:44:52

00:45:12

00:45:40

00:46:08

00:46:01

00:46:03

00:45:53

00:45:54

00:46:39

00:47:03

00:47:21

00:47:19

00:48:06

00:47:25

00:47:26

00:47:50

00:49:21

00:49:26

00:48:56

00:49:46

00:49:51

00:51:41

00:51:00

00:45:48

00:45:54

00:46:09

00:46:21

00:46:29

00:46:31

00:46:42

00:46:51

00:46:51

00:47:04

00:47:05

00:47:14

00:47:35

00:47:38

00:47:58

00:48:13

00:49:00

00:49:01

00:49:10

00:49:47

00:49:55

00:49:59

00:50:30

00:50:54

00:51:41

00:52:04
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

DSQ

850

814

1055

1069

874

525

825

767

947

1063

662

1068

841

692

1022

1014

1054
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Amanda Michelly Moura

Viviane Santos Carvalho

Paula Carneiro Viana

Rebeca Lorena Nunes Da Silveira
Bruna Maria Queiroz Silva

Erivania Ernestina Da Silva Correia
Weidiane Gomes Nogueira Torres
Stephany Kamila Nascimento Brito
Hanaide Cinttia Da Silva Calado
Poliana De Morais Bezerra
Jaqueline Lins Da Silva Ribeiro
Rayane Gervasio Silva Moraes
Aline Maria Da Silva Neto

Weydlla Lais Da Silva

Maria Claudiana Da Silva Correia
Marcella Rachel Mignac De Barros Monteiro Sa

Noely Karina Campos Montenegro

5KM | FEM | FE4150

POS

#

668

807

1067

584

1027

977

NOME Equipe

Darlla Karinne Gomes Melo

Vanessa Juvino De Sousa

Raquel Bezerra Dos Santos

Andreza De Cassia Souza Correia
Maria Glaudenerlayne Mendes Chaves

Joselia Maria De Negreiros

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:50:54
00:53:14
00:55:54
00:56:16
00:55:56
00:56:32
00:56:08
00:58:34
00:58:49
00:59:11
00:59:36
01:01:04
01:03:49
01:05:00
01:07:53
01:09:30

00:24:36

T.
Liquido

00:28:38
00:28:45
00:28:14
00:30:10
00:31:09

00:33:17

00:52:19
00:54:40
00:56:47
00:57:01
00:57:17
00:57:42
00:57:45
00:58:34
01:00:11
01:00:28
01:01:01
01:01:31
01:04:32
01:06:33
01:10:33
01:11:02

00:25:52

Chegada

00:28:42
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:30:16
00:31:56

00:33:52

91/96
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

758

931

650

634

592

722

760

611

649

888

564

887

986

828

831

608

859

521

655

914

597

782

837

698

749

764
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Jasielma Cardoso Do Nascimento Moreira
Flavia Carolina Silva

Maria Luciana Graciano Cordeiro
Danielle Lago Bruno De Faria

Fabiola Calazans

Vanessa Siqueira De Franca Andrade
Silvicleide Silva Barros

Dalielma Pontes De Sousa

Charlene Veronica De Oliveira Vila Nova
Daliane Pontes De Melo

Evaneide Basilio De Azevedo

Cynthia Celeste De Oliveira Alves Moreira
Juliana Rocha Da Costa

Yanne Medeiros Macedo De Morais
Adriana Moura Da Silva

Rosangela Goncalves Dos Santos
Andreza Patricia De Lima Dias

Adriana Ferreira De Sousa Torres
Roberta Alves Dos Santos Barbosa
Emanuela Torres Maciel

Elis Paula Rodrigues Araujo Costa
Marcia Patricia Da Silva

Alcineide Silvana Neves

Anailza Cristina Galdino Da Silva

Rute Gomes Soares Nunes

Siomara Pinheiro Marinho

00:34:08

00:34:40

00:34:19

00:34:40

00:35:57

00:36:45

00:37:22

00:37:26

00:39:16

00:39:03

00:39:26

00:40:31

00:40:04

00:40:16

00:41:08

00:41:44

00:39:26

00:42:12

00:42:37

00:43:31

00:43:56

00:43:48

00:44:41

00:44:33

00:44:55

00:43:19

00:34:14

00:34:42

00:34:47

00:35:03

00:36:55

00:38:06

00:38:24

00:38:39

00:39:43

00:40:16

00:40:39

00:40:44

00:40:46

00:40:59

00:41:41

00:41:57

00:41:58

00:42:41

00:42:49

00:43:56

00:44:01

00:44:24

00:45:11

00:45:35

00:45:46

00:45:52

92/96
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

766

532

868

906

654

871

940

588

875

878

853

890

1020

959

843

882

747

796

934
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Steanne Rossanna Gomes

Marcela Da Silva Santos Andrade
Avani Ferreira Da Silva

Elaynne Chrystynne Da Silva Bezerra
Adrya Lucia Peres Bezerra

Belisa Duarte Ribeiro De Oliveira
Gisely Gleicy De Macedo Peixoto
Maria Elisa Da Silva Sete Soares
Brunela Machado Lima

Carla Emanoela Cosme Alves Da Silva
Ana Paula De Medeiros

Daniela Souza Da Silva

Maria Aparecida Rodrigues Da Silva
Jaciaria De Oliveira Sobral

Aline Veruska Rodrigues De Morais
Cinara Karina Bezerra E Silva
Rosangela De Andrade Lima

Elineide Cristina Da Conceigcdo Ramos

Georgina Martins Boulitreau

5KM | FEM | FE51+

POS

#

1038

761

638

956

NOME Equipe

Marileide Rosa De Oliveira
Andréa Paula Santos De Melo Lopes
Claudia Ribeiro

llka Sandra Silva Monteiro

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:45:03
00:44:50
00:47:25
00:48:20
00:48:49
00:49:17
00:49:44
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:53:08
00:54:33
00:54:40
00:58:30
00:58:49
00:59:50
00:59:20
01:09:00

01:13:56

T.
Liquido

00:30:09
00:30:20
00:30:55

00:30:56

00:46:09
00:46:19
00:49:00
00:49:13
00:49:16
00:49:27
00:50:28
00:52:03
00:52:35
00:52:39
00:54:39
00:54:52
00:56:07
00:58:57
01:00:28
01:00:30
01:00:38
01:09:33

01:15:10

Chegada

00:31:11
00:31:21
00:32:18

00:32:18

93/96
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5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

1029

1021

570

1043

1034

839

808

805

774

1045

683

572

574

765

682

543

522

612

772

723

623

566

643

894

555

1030
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Maria José Dos Santos

Maria Auxiliadora De Araujo Silva
Juciane Maria Vasconcelos Torres Torres
Marta Mirian Brainer De Oliveira Mota
Maria Perpetua Socorro Dantas
Alexsandra Rosse Alves

Vania Maria Santos De Souza Silva
Cicera Maria De Jesus Mergulhao
Terezinha Dedier Dos Santos

Marta Rosangela Da Silva

Rildivan Farias De Lucena

Andreia Josefa Da Silva

Mercia Cristina Florencio Dos Ssalvador
Solange Silva Barros

Marcia Maria Cunha Santiago Bezerra
Ana Claudia De Melo Lima

Maria Sinara Dos Santos Lima Sampaio Alves
Creusa Vicente Silva Gardel

Ivanilda Irene Da Silva Carvalho

Maria Lucia Bezerra

Gecelia Florencio Da Silva

Marcia Elizabeth Mota Jordao

Maria Hilda Gomes De Arruda

Darlene Maria Regis Bezerra

Almerinda Diniz Silva Miranda

Maria Joseane Silva De Albuquerque

00:34:09

00:35:13

00:37:05

00:37:09

00:37:00

00:39:59

00:40:31

00:41:05

00:41:17

00:41:19

00:43:14

00:43:27

00:42:40

00:43:12

00:44:32

00:45:02

00:45:55

00:46:19

00:46:32

00:46:12

00:45:37

00:46:43

00:46:55

00:47:23

00:47:54

00:47:39

00:34:15

00:35:24

00:37:39

00:37:45

00:37:56

00:40:08

00:41:02

00:41:20

00:41:40

00:41:42

00:43:31

00:43:37

00:43:54

00:44:14

00:45:16

00:46:08

00:46:22

00:46:37

00:46:37

00:46:40

00:46:55

00:47:21

00:47:27

00:47:54

00:48:18

00:48:22

94/96
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

803

695

1023

806

1031

738

1039

1025

517

1036

809
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Valdenice Brandao Da Silva

Zelia

Maria De Fatima Barboza De Lima
Valquiria Santos Silva

Maria Josetania S Souto Maior
Cristina Maria Dos Santos Lopes
Marilene Silva Melo

Maria Eveline Pessoa Lopes
Rosangela Cabral

Maria Valéria Gorayeb De Carvalho

Vilma Silene Siqueira

5KM - PCD - ANDANTE INFERIOR | MASC

POS

1

#

783

501

NOME Equipe

Thyago Alisson Brandao Freire Silva

Marcio Vinicius Alves Manso

S5KM - PCD - ANDANTE INFERIOR | FEM

POS

1

#

1028

NOME Equipe

Maria Ivania Almeida Gomes Porto

5KM - PCD - ANDANTE SUPERIOR | MASC

POS

#

881

NOME Equipe

Carlos Henrique Alves

5KM - PCD - ANDANTE SUPERIOR | FEM

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:48:17
00:50:59
00:50:41
00:52:54
00:54:00
00:53:57
00:54:52
00:59:18
01:00:00

01:01:10

T.
Liquido

00:57:48

01:14:17

T.
Liquido

01:07:37

T.
Liquido

00:23:45

00:48:44
00:51:15
00:51:35
00:53:03
00:54:37
00:54:37
00:54:58
01:00:15
01:00:34

01:02:04

Chegada

00:58:55

01:15:13

Chegada

01:08:38

Chegada

00:24:10

95/96
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POS # NOME Equipe

1 852 Ana Cassia Timoteo De Oliveira
2 502 Angela Nunes Braz Gomes
3 503 Ana Claudia Da Silva

4 504 Fabiana Lopes De Oliveira

5KM - PCD - DEFICIENTE VISUAL | MASC

POS # NOME Equipe

1 936 Gilmar De Oliveira Silva

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:30:50
00:32:42
00:54:52

00:54:53

T.
Liquido

00:23:00

Chegada

00:30:54
00:32:46
00:54:52

00:54:53

Chegada

00:23:04

96/96



